UBRA July 18, 19, 2020 Heber Results
Paying Out $91,312.00 + $10,000 FF + $5,000 RC + $23,097 Futurity

Fri - Open 5D $1000 Added

Paying to 8 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 8000.00, Rider count = 250

1D Time = 16.198, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 2160.00

2D Time = 16.698, Placings = 37, Pool = $ 1840.00

3D Time = 17.198, Placings = 51, Pool = $ 1520.00

4D Time = 17.698, Placings = 46, Pool = $ 1360.00

5D Time = 18.198, Placings = 53, Pool = $ 1120.00
Not Placed = 49

1D Placings
1st 16.198 $497.00 Amanda Butler on TS Cinch Ta Fame
2nd 16.494 $410.00 Christine DeRenzo on Heza Fiery Fling
3rd 16.524 $367.00 Christy Fleener on Rockalishus
4th 16.527 $302.00 Alisha Wheeler on TM Conclusive
5th 16.563 $238.00 Lauren Porter on Ts Snapn Ta Fame
6th 16.618 $151.00 Timi Lickley on Mj Fly Bye Lane
7th 16.629 $108.00 Brylee Sutton on RV Chasin Twisters
8th 16.634 $ 86.00 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted

9th 16.649 Taylor Armenta on Redwood Bella lke
10th 16.656 Angie McCourt on Jr Six Winks
Tie 16.656 Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge
12th 16.679 Shyann Lucas on Easanon Tess
13th 16.680 McKinlee Kellett on Chips Ahoy
14th 16.681 Teri Street on DancinWithALottaFire
2D Placings

1st 16.701 $423.00 McKinlee Kellett on The Right Version
2nd 16.785 $350.00 Sharra Deniz on Rox in my Firewater
3rd 16.791 $313.00 Jerrie Slagle on Frenchmans Savannah
4th 16.860 $258.00 Taylor Glaser on Rare Oklahoma Fuel
5th 16.909 $202.00 Sierra Terry on Azure Storm Cat

6th 16.917 $129.00 Isabel Hyde on mvr dashin darkelly

7th 16.920 $ 92.00 Carrie Jankee on Sparky Goldseeker
8th 16.926 $ 74.00 Chris Gibson on Jess Dashin Together

9th 16.951 Sheena Hansen on Slick Designer

10th 16.956 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willy)
11th 16.974 Katie Barton on Wee Boss Man

12th 16.977 Amy Strickland on ThirdStarToTheRight
13th 16.993 Jillian Connolly on KG N MC Just On Fire

14th 17.019 Dakota Freeman on RO Tickle My Fancy



15th 17.022
16th 17.031
17th 17.033
18th 17.038
19th 17.043
20th 17.044
21st17.072
22nd 17.074
23rd 17.088
24th 17.101
25th 17.106
26th 17.107
27th 17.111
28th 17.116
29th 17.143
30th 17.145
31st 17.148
32nd 17.158
33rd 17.167
34th 17.175
35th 17.185
36th 17.187
37th 17.194

Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
Gypsy Watson on Busy Jetolena
Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine
Jaycee Fausett on Lane O Lena
Chris Gibson on Miss Safe Choice
Margot LaPay on elvis

Stephanie Keisel on Joseph Joe
Maddie Grover on Wild Fire

Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777

Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke
Shania Milne on O'rey

Shyann Lucas on Astreakinmerridoc

Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous

Kali Jo Parker on High Flying Lucky Guy
Sabrina Ketcham on Write Ta Fame

C.J. Vondette on Aerostar Lane KNK
Jemima Street on Sloan's French Fly
Tammy Black on TPR Money Missle
Ryley Hasenack on DMS Tuff First Down
Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One

Anna Montagano on Casadys French Moon
Madison Harris on Kicken Up Sparks
Marie Etheredge on Pappas Patch

3D Placings

1st 17.204 $350.00
2nd 17.216 $289.00
3rd 17.222 $258.00
4th 17.226 $213.00
5th 17.232 $167.00
6th 17.243 $106.00
7th 17.245 $ 76.00
8th 17.250 $ 61.00
9th 17.262

10th 17.271

11th 17.277

12th 17.281

13th 17.305

14th 17.323

15th 17.329

16th 17.333

17th 17.359

18th 17.361

19th 17.396

20th 17.398
21st17.401

22nd 17.403

Taryn Bruner on Pay cash for gold
Dawn Hoselton on Firewater N Twist
Carleen Trapp on Kellie B Gone

Carrie Jankee on SJR DIAMOND ANGELENA

Jessica Rummel on Striking Starlite
Callie Jones on A Denim Twist RB
Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
Shelly Johnson on Doc On The Money
Courtney Brown on Signature Bug
Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc
Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic
Sadie Ricks on The New Answer
Allie Shields on Legend
Shelly Terry on HA Starlight Sana
Dana Hulet on Wheres Redford
Lynnie Casper on Socks
C.J. Vondette on Chasing Time Design
Kimberli Quinn on Famous Music Maker
Dakota Freeman on Flingin Fame 37
Ann Okleberry on The Noticer
Maryn Orton on Goodbye sly
Steve Quinn on SK Streakin Ta Fame



23rd 17.420

Kelsey Larsen on PARKER

24th 17.425 Kathy Campbell on Famous Wildcat
25th 17.439 Kali Jo Parker on Dashin In the Lane
26th 17.440 Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price
27th 17.449 Casey Mathis on Dancinon Bourbon ST
28th 17.464 Taylor Lloyd on Heza Fancy Ben Badon
29th 17.465 Shania Milne on Zeus
30th 17.471 Dusdee Shepperson on Stockton Hill
31st 17.473 Kyla Norton on Diggin For Deposits
Tie 17.473 Terry Wadsworth on Juno Dat Dashing Cash
33rd 17.488 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)
34th 17.493 Timber Cote on Sugary Lane
35th 17.494 Blakelee Sutton on Lou
36th 17.521 Trista Brewer on Bolt
37th 17.525 Jillian Rasmussen on Prefer To Blurr (Gunner)
38th 17.534 Andrea Urista on Stella Bee Cash
39th 17.535 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic
40th 17.538 Tabatha McGraw on get cash gina
41st 17.571 Trista Linsacum on Shez Flit to Fly
42nd 17.589 Kami Bird on Striking Range
43rd 17.612 Maddy Chamberlain on Country Grammar
44th 17.628 Maggie Carter on Dial Ta Fame
45th 17.638 Natalie Riley on Frenchmans Turnon
46th 17.647 Merrilee Cook on Watch Tiny Bonaza
47th 17.652 Kristy Wilkerson on RGR Miss Nashville
48th 17.657 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena
49th 17.665 Kaitlyn Snelling on Poppysox Goldseeker
50th 17.681 Alayna Kidd on KR Red Rocket
51st 17.688 Chloe Peterson on Leo

4D Placings
1st 17.700 $313.00 Raysha Riley on Firefly
2nd 17.716 $258.00 Dawn Hoselton on Alis Double Frost
3rd 17.738 $231.00 Judi Kapperman on Out Flyin
4th 17.745 $190.00 Whitney Diamond on Shine on By
5th 17.752 $150.00 Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
6th 17.754 $ 95.00 Susan Hadley on SH EspeciallySmooth
7th 17.778 $ 68.00 Alayna Kidd on KR Fireball
8th 17.779 $ 54.00 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

9th 17.790 Dusdee Shepperson on French Glitz N Glam
10th 17.825 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey
11th 17.829 Stephani Cole on Scsuperrichnfamous
12th 17.835 Lisa Hagman on Twoeyedjacksbuddy
Tie 17.835 Angie McCourt on C Biscuit
14th 17.854 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
15th 17.857 Alayna Kidd on KR Mini Pearl
16th 17.859 Janell Klingler on Coyote Boon Fire



17th 17.896
18th 17.908
19th 17.915
20th 17.922
21st 17.927
22nd 17.928
23rd 17.977
24th 18.003
Tie 18.003
26th 18.011
27th 18.028
28th 18.030
29th 18.037
30th 18.062
31st 18.073
32nd 18.081
33rd 18.084
34th 18.087
35th 18.097
36th 18.105
37th 18.121
38th 18.140
39th 18.152
40th 18.165
41st 18.172
42nd 18.177
43rd 18.179
44th 18.191
45th 18.194
46th 18.196

9th 18.321
10th 18.330
11th 18.395
12th 18.449
13th 18.464
14th 18.492
15th 18.501

Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)
Molly Askerlund on AMR Nicky Bee
Beanie Barnard on Peanut

Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo

Toni Hamilton on Stitch

Jennifer Keefe on Out In The Boondocks
Sydnee Patterson on Doc Cee Bar boy
Audra Armenta on Duke

Stephani Cole on Dooleys Rhythm

Debbie Maxwell on Patches

Laney Dyches on Peaches

Michelle Spor on DoStrikerTatorTwo
Susan Edwards on Brooklyn

Torrey Glaser on Bidding on that Guy
Aniko Nelson on Woodya For A Candybar
Gabrielle Child on Mitzi Roan Moon

Jeri Martin on Bayou Pirate Queen
Christine Hefley on Model X

Janet Brown on Cruz

Kadynce Nielsen on Smokey

Melayni Wangnild on Jestiny

Peyton Richardson on Black

Arvis Redding on Spicey Texas Love
Brylee Wall on Rojo

Kylee Anderson on Coronas royal dash
Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
Martha Kilcrease on Thails PayChex
Aniko Nelson on Princess Peach

Kali Jo Parker on Bonnies Frenchman
Shelly Johnson on FANCY COLD ROSSI

5D Placings
1st 18.224 $258.00
2nd 18.233 $213.00
3rd 18.242 $190.00
4th 18.266 $157.00
5th 18.286 $123.00
6th 18.288 $ 78.00
7th 18.298 $ 56.00
8th 18.309 $ 45.00

Rhonda Dansie on Ragtime Rowdy (Radio)
Stephani Cole on Sc Steak of Luck
Amy Adams on Rhode to Oxford
Mandy Rush on Blades on Fire
venessa durbin on sunshine
Teigan Adams on Famous as calamity Jane
Taryn Bruner on Wph Images French Gold
Bryan Rasmussen on Moose
Kris Beckstead on Kitty Bay Weasel
Preslee Nellesen on TBR Royal Perks
Stephen Quinn on SK Sweet Famous John
Maddy Chamberlain on Colonel jac is doc
Rochelle Wright on Punky Purple
Teigan Adams on Grand PC Redwood
Ryann Becker on Cruize



16th 18.502

Lisa Bontecou on Flying to First

17th 18.556 Darby Davis on Opie
18th 18.593 Nadine Sutton on French Gin
19th 18.601 Torrey Glaser on Mr. Irish Fancy
20th 18.612 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood
21st 18.649 Ryann Becker on Gator
22nd 18.651 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)
23rd 18.655 Jaylee Sweat on Docs Spotted Spook (Fox)
24th 18.665 Jennifer Keefe on Totinator
25th 18.683 Tracy Page on Melea La Jolla
26th 18.691 Sabrina Ketcham on Swiss Merlot
27th 18.730 Shayane Fredrickson on TM Miss Fire
28th 18.764 Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera
29th 18.771 Emily Amick on Watch ZanBar
30th 18.786 Savannah Hagman on Fiddlers Bac
31st 18.823 Autumn Klinger on Izzey Gray
32nd 18.825 Mary Jo Carlson on JBD Warrior
33rd 18.960 Kami Bird on BR Hes Out Tradin
34th 18.972 Chelsea Pierson on Zonys A Dash Peppey
35th 19.004 Jacelyn Krause on Ember
36th 19.025 Ainsley Banta on FamousBuckShotJones
37th 19.037 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
38th 19.043 Kimmie Wall on Sizzlin Sass
39th 19.045 Aniko Nelson on Petree
40th 19.260 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
41st 19.407 Jennifer Keefe on Brother Jacksons Jewel
42nd 19.417 Emery Evans on Boon
43rd 19.459 Adrionna Clift on Dry Red Money
44th 19.480 Aniko Nelson on Strait Eyed Bug
45th 19.556 Ericka Wall on Sniper
46th 19.565 Cianna Metzger on Gunner
47th 19.693 Mckinley Sweat on Bailey
48th 19.726 Shaylee Clouse on Whiskey
49th 19.741 Jemima Street on Heavens Scenic Beauty
50th 20.640 Taylor Kramer on Jatta
51st 21.448 Shelby Wilson on Trendy Cat
52nd 21.510 Swayzie Shields on Rebel
53rd 21.970 Addi Coleman on Navy
SCR 400.000 Teressa Peck on Good grief girl
SCR 400.000 Casey Mathis on SH Stylish and Sly
SCR 400.000 Mike Ybarra on Blazin Lil Diva
SCR 400.000 Teressa Peck on Strippling Warrior
SCR 400.000 Rachel Huerkamp on Boone
SCR 400.000 Bridget Hewitt on JetOnTheDouble
N/T 416.135 Lynette Clyde on RR Frenchmans Bella
N/T 416.345 Haley Wolfe on WM Smoke on Water
N/T 416.670 Haley Wolfe on Iron Eyes Rio Bravo



N/T 416.680 Katie Barton on Playguns Best Asset

N/T 416.983 Shayane Fredrickson on So Streaking Famous
N/T 417.046 Carrie Jankee on BS DashinSixFrenchman
N/T 417.087 Autumn Keller on Tfour Speedy n Fame
N/T 417.168 Trudy Petersen on Twenty four karat fame
N/T 417.189 Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl
N/T 417.191 Rochelle Wright on What You Dont Say
N/T 417.286 Chris Gibson on PK Betcha Boots

N/T 417.309 Halee Wilson on Wake Up

N/T 417.403 Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita

N/T 417.439 Ellie Thomson on Stetson aka Streakin Laico fa
N/T 417.491 Kimmie Wall on Papagio

N/T 417.521 Tabatha McGraw on Margos Poco Roan
N/T 417.536 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine

N/T 417.541 Chloe Fearn on Famous Streakin Dude
N/T 417.548 Mikayla Van Tassell on Firewater To Go
N/T 417.565 Lisa Letarti on Jessie's Peppy Shiner

N/T 417.615 Abbey Schiffman on Jasper

N/T 417.624 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
N/T 417.660 Janelle Urista on Tari's Chick

N/T 417.722 Stephen Quinn on Fixn To B Famous

N/T 417.854 Maggie Carter on Rosie

N/T 417.946 Ashley Sutton on Down with Attitude

N/T 417.986 Jessy Pelloni on French San Anna

N/T 417.996 Jillian Rasmussen on Coronas Streakn Fame (Cor
N/T 418.038 Stacey Rule on Heza Dashn Frenchman
N/T 418.106 Jacsyn Harris on Sailing On

N/T 418.128 Heather Penrod on bay banker blue

N/T 418.138 Sadie Ricks on Too Blazin Cute

N/T 418.164 Cassidy Cassel on Divinne Diva

N/T 418.423 Kammy Maughan on Revises

N/T 418.499 Denneane Conn on KG Hot Gun

N/T 418.552 Lenore Martin on Peponita of Fame

N/T 419.376 Kyla Norton on CIR Hollywood style

N/T 420.294 Eleen Cooper on Flying Bayou Ty

N/T 420.445 Vanessa Hagman on JF Tonto Kid

N/T 421.094 McKinley Belnap on Paris

N/T 428.393 Canyon Holmes on Peter

N/T  999.000 Emberlyn Shipley on JJ Magic Skip

N/T  999.000 MaCady Richardson on Cash

Fri C/O -UBRA/BB Member Incent

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 691.00, Rider count = 21



1D Time = 16.956, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 241.85

2D Time = 17.456, Placings = 4, Pool =$ 207.30

3D Time = 17.956, Placings = 6, Pool =$ 138.20

4D Time = 18.456, Placings = 3, Pool=$ 103.65
Not Placed =4

1D Placings
1st 16.956 $145.00 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willy)
2nd 17.022 $ 97.00 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

3rd 17.245 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
4th 17.440 Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price
2D Placings

1st 17.745 $124.00 Whitney Diamond on Shine on By
2nd 17.854 $ 83.00 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)

3rd 17.922 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
4th 17.927 Toni Hamilton on Stitch
3D Placings

1st 17.977 $ 83.00 Sydnee Patterson on Doc Cee Bar boy
2nd 18.037 $ 55.00 Susan Edwards on Brooklyn

3rd 18.097 Janet Brown on Cruz
4th 18.177 Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
5th 18.224 Rhonda Dansie on Ragtime Rowdy (Radio)
6th 18.330 Preslee Nellesen on TBR Royal Perks
4D Placings

1st 18.655 $ 62.00 Jaylee Sweat on Docs Spotted Spook (Fox)
2nd 19.037 $ 41.00 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly

3rd 19.260 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
N/T 417.309 Halee Wilson on Wake Up
N/T 417.403 Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita
N/T 417.624 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
N/T  999.000 Emberlyn Shipley on JJ Magic Skip

Youth 3D Jackpot in Fri C/O - Youth 15 & Under
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 527.50, Rider count = 38
1D Time = 16.527, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 263.75
2D Time =17.527, Placings = 9, Pool =$ 158.25
3D Time = 18.527, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 105.50

Not Placed = 8

1D Placings



1st 16.527 $106.00
2nd 16.629 $ 79.00
3rd 16.649 $ 53.00
4th 16.860 $ 26.00

Alisha Wheeler on TM Conclusive

Brylee Sutton on RV Chasin Twisters
Taylor Armenta on Redwood Bella lke
Taylor Glaser on Rare Oklahoma Fuel

5th 17.033 Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine
6th 17.044 Margot LaPay on elvis

7th 17.074 Maddie Grover on Wild Fire

8th 17.175 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One

9th 17.305 Allie Shields on Legend

10th 17.401 Maryn Orton on Goodbye sly

11th 17.473 Kyla Norton on Diggin For Deposits

12th 17.493 Timber Cote on Sugary Lane

13th 17.494 Blakelee Sutton on Lou

2D Placings
1st 17.612 $ 63.00
2nd 17.688 $ 47.00
3rd 18.062 $ 32.00
4th 18.105 $ 16.00

Maddy Chamberlain on Country Grammar
Chloe Peterson on Leo

Torrey Glaser on Bidding on that Guy
Kadynce Nielsen on Smokey

5th 18.121 Melayni Wangnild on Jestiny

6th 18.140 Peyton Richardson on Black

7th 18.330 Preslee Nellesen on TBR Royal Perks
8th 18.449 Maddy Chamberlain on Colonel jac is doc
9th 18.501 Ryann Becker on Cruize

3D Placings
1st 18.649 $ 42.00 Ryann Becker on Gator
2nd 18.823 $ 32.00 Autumn Klinger on Izzey Gray
3rd 19.025 $ 21.00 Ainsley Banta on FamousBuckShotJones
4th 19.565 $ 11.00 Cianna Metzger on Gunner

5th 19.693 Mckinley Sweat on Bailey
6th 19.726 Shaylee Clouse on Whiskey
7th 21.510 Swayzie Shields on Rebel
8th 21.970 Addi Coleman on Navy
N/T 417.309 Halee Wilson on Wake Up
N/T 417.439 Ellie Thomson on Stetson aka Streakin Laico fa
N/T 417.548 Mikayla Van Tassell on Firewater To Go
N/T 417.986 Jessy Pelloni on French San Anna
N/T 420.445 Vanessa Hagman on JF Tonto Kid
N/T 428.393 Canyon Holmes on Peter
N/T  999.000 MaCady Richardson on Cash
N/T  999.000 Emberlyn Shipley on JJ Magic Skip

4D-5D Big Races Jackpot in Fri C/O - Stuck In Middle



Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 688.00, Rider count = 56

1D Time = 16.198, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 240.80

2D Time = 16.698, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 206.40

3D Time = 17.198, Placings = 11, Pool =$ 137.60

4D Time = 17.698, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 103.20
Not Placed = 10

1D Placings
1st 16.198 $104.00 Amanda Butler on TS Cinch Ta Fame
2nd 16.563 $ 79.00 Lauren Porter on Ts Snapn Ta Fame
3rd 16.656 $ 29.00 Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge
Tie 16.656 $ 29.00

5th 16.679
6th 16.681

Angie McCourt on Jr Six Winks
Shyann Lucas on Easanon Tess
Teri Street on DancinWithALottaFire

2D Placings
1st 16.909 $ 89.00
2nd 16.974 $ 68.00
3rd 16.977 $ 50.00

Sierra Terry on Azure Storm Cat
Katie Barton on Wee Boss Man
Amy Strickland on ThirdStarToTheRight

4th 16.993 Jillian Connolly on KG N MC Just On Fire
5th 17.038 Jaycee Fausett on Lane O Lena

6th 17.088 Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777

7th 17.107 Shyann Lucas on Astreakinmerridoc

8th 17.143 Sabrina Ketcham on Write Ta Fame

3D Placings
1st 17.216 $ 59.00
2nd 17.222 $ 45.00
3rd 17.245 $ 33.00

Dawn Hoselton on Firewater N Twist
Carleen Trapp on Kellie B Gone
Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"

4th 17.277 Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic

5th 17.329 Dana Hulet on Wheres Redford

6th 17.401 Maryn Orton on Goodbye sly

7th 17.471 Dusdee Shepperson on Stockton Hill

8th 17.521 Trista Brewer on Bolt

9th 17.535 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic

10th 17.652 Kristy Wilkerson on RGR Miss Nashville
11th 17.665 Kaitlyn Snelling on Poppysox Goldseeker

4D Placings
1st 17.700 $ 44.00
2nd 17.716 $ 34.00
3rd 17.745 $ 25.00

Raysha Riley on Firefly
Dawn Hoselton on Alis Double Frost
Whitney Diamond on Shine on By

4th 17.754 Susan Hadley on SH EspeciallySmooth

5th 17.790 Dusdee Shepperson on French Glitz N Glam
6th 17.835 Angie McCourt on C Biscuit

7th 17.859 Janell Klingler on Coyote Boon Fire



8th 17.908 Molly Askerlund on AMR Nicky Bee
9th 17.915 Beanie Barnard on Peanut
10th 17.927 Toni Hamilton on Stitch

4D-5D Big Races Jackpot in Fri C/O - Stuck In Middle

11th 18.003 Audra Armenta on Duke

12th 18.028 Laney Dyches on Peaches

13th 18.030 Michelle Spor on DoStrikerTatorTwo

14th 18.081 Gabrielle Child on Mitzi Roan Moon

15th 18.084 Jeri Martin on Bayou Pirate Queen

16th 18.286 venessa durbin on sunshine

17th 18.309 Bryan Rasmussen on Moose

18th 18.655 Jaylee Sweat on Docs Spotted Spook (Fox)

19th 18.691 Sabrina Ketcham on Swiss Merlot

20th 19.004 Jacelyn Krause on Ember

21st 19.037 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
SCR 400.000 Teressa Peck on Good grief girl
SCR 400.000 Teressa Peck on Strippling Warrior
N/T 416.345 Haley Wolfe on WM Smoke on Water
N/T 416.670 Haley Wolfe on Iron Eyes Rio Bravo
N/T 416.680 Katie Barton on Playguns Best Asset
N/T 417.403 Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita
N/T 417.624 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
N/T 417.660 Janelle Urista on Tari's Chick
N/T 417.946 Ashley Sutton on Down with Attitude
N/T 418.423 Kammy Maughan on Revises

4D-5D Big Races Jackpot in Fri C/O - 50+ - $100 Added

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 604.00, Rider count = 48

1D Time = 16.926, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 211.40

2D Time = 17.426, Placings = 7, Pool =$ 181.20

3D Time = 17.926, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 120.80

4D Time = 18.426, Placings = 7, Pool=$ 90.60
Not Placed =9

1D Placings
1st 16.926 $ 91.00 Chris Gibson on Jess Dashin Together
2nd 16.956 $ 70.00 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willy)
3rd 17.031 $51.00 Gypsy Watson on Busy Jetolena
4th 17.043 Chris Gibson on Miss Safe Choice
5th 17.072 Stephanie Keisel on Joseph Joe



6th 17.111 Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous

7th 17.185 Anna Montagano on Casadys French Moon
8th 17.271 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc
9th 17.323 Shelly Terry on HA Starlight Sana
10th 17.333 Lynnie Casper on Socks
11th 17.361 Kimberli Quinn on Famous Music Maker
12th 17.398 Ann Okleberry on The Noticer
13th 17.403 Steve Quinn on SK Streakin Ta Fame
14th 17.425 Kathy Campbell on Famous Wildcat
2D Placings

1st 17.440 $ 78.00 Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price
2nd 17.473 $ 60.00 Terry Wadsworth on Juno Dat Dashing Cash
3rd 17.647 $ 43.00 Merrilee Cook on Watch Tiny Bonaza

4th 17.738 Judi Kapperman on Out Flyin

5th 17.779 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

6th 17.854 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)

7th 17.896 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)
3D Placings

1st 17.928 $52.00 Jennifer Keefe on Out In The Boondocks
2nd 18.011 $ 40.00 Debbie Maxwell on Patches
3rd 18.037 $ 29.00 Susan Edwards on Brooklyn

4th 18.097 Janet Brown on Cruz
5th 18.152 Arvis Redding on Spicey Texas Love
6th 18.177 Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
7th 18.179 Martha Kilcrease on Thails PayChex
8th 18.224 Rhonda Dansie on Ragtime Rowdy (Radio)
9th 18.242 Amy Adams on Rhode to Oxford
10th 18.321 Kris Beckstead on Kitty Bay Weasel
11th 18.395 Stephen Quinn on SK Sweet Famous John
4D Placings

1st 18.464 $ 39.00 Rochelle Wright on Punky Purple
2nd 18.502 $ 30.00 Lisa Bontecou on Flying to First
3rd 18.593 $ 22.00 Nadine Sutton on French Gin

4D-5D Big Races Jackpot in Fri C/O - 50+ - $100 Added

4th 18.651 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)
5th 18.665 Jennifer Keefe on Totinator
6th 19.260 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
7th 19.407 Jennifer Keefe on Brother Jacksons Jewel
N/T  400.000 Mike Ybarra on Blazin Lil Diva
N/T 416.135 Lynette Clyde on RR Frenchmans Bella

N/T 417.191 Rochelle Wright on What You Dont Say



N/T 417.286 Chris Gibson on PK Betcha Boots

N/T 417.536 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine
N/T 417.565 Lisa Letarti on Jessie's Peppy Shiner
N/T 417.722 Stephen Quinn on Fixn To B Famous
N/T 418.552 Lenore Martin on Peponita of Fame
N/T 420.294 Eleen Cooper on Flying Bayou Ty

High Stakes Jackpot in Sat - High Stakes 100% Payout
Paying to 7 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 9400.00, Rider count = 94

1D Time = 15.972, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 2350.00

2D Time = 16.472, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 2350.00

3D Time = 16.972, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 2350.00

4D Time = 17.472, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 2350.00
Not Placed = 22

1D Placings
1st 15.972 $588.00 Amanda Butler on TS Cinch Ta Fame
2nd 16.284 $494.00 Stevi Hillman on Cuatro Fame
3rd 16.312 $423.00 Morgan Beckstrom on Slingshot
4th 16.313 $329.00 Lauren Porter on Ts Snapn Ta Fame
5th 16.330 $235.00 Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge
6th 16.349 $165.00 Lynette Clyde on RR Frenchmans Bella
7th 16.367 $118.00 Tillar Murray on JL Lava Roc

8th 16.451 Katie Barton on Playguns Best Asset

9th 16.453 Jordan Bailey on Ima Boy Gator

10th 16.459 Terri Wood Gates on Smooth Movin Lena
2D Placings

1st 16.513 $588.00 Edria Day on Mister Chewie

2nd 16.545 $494.00 Alisha Wheeler on TM Conclusive

3rd 16.547 $423.00 Jamie Christensen on GM Splashing Proud
4th 16.554 $329.00 Shyann Lucas on Easanon Tess

5th 16.568 $235.00 Kellie Collier on Jig French Thickle

6th 16.594 $165.00 Sierra Terry on Docs Smooth Jack

7th 16.598 $118.00 Timi Lickley on Mj Fly Bye Lane

8th 16.604 Kristy Yerrington on A Dynamite Goodbye
9th 16.628 Brylee Sutton on RV Chasin Twisters
10th 16.688 Maddie Grover on Wild Fire

11th 16.723 Timi Lickley on BCK Spyder Monkey
12th 16.735 Sue Smith on Blazin With My Dude

13th 16.749 Kallee Munns on Henry 17

14th 16.750 Christine Hefley on Model X

15th 16.770 Jordan Argyle on Tiny

16th 16.775 Buffy Walchli on Jet N AroundtheGlobe

17th 16.794 Shanna Gibson on RV Minion



18th 16.796
19th 16.804
20th 16.809
21st 16.834
22nd 16.863
23rd 16.904
24th 16.907
25th 16.928
26th 16.961

1st 16.981 $588.00
2nd 16.990 $494.00
3rd 16.991 $423.00
4th 17.036 $329.00
5th 17.074 $235.00
6th 17.076 $165.00
7th 17.127 $118.00

8th 17.188
9th 17.263
10th 17.301
11th 17.358
12th 17.361
13th 17.363
14th 17.402
15th 17.423
16th 17.456
17th 17.465

1st 17.483 $588.00
2nd 17.531 $494.00
3rd 17.588 $423.00
4th 17.592 $329.00
5th 17.622 $235.00
6th 17.669 $165.00
7th 17.687 $118.00

8th 17.754
9th 17.761
10th 17.915
11th 18.011
12th 18.340
13th 18.358
14th 18.520
15th 18.594
16th 19.068
17th 19.572

Chris Gibson on Jess Dashin Together

Kali Jo Parker on Dunit In A Hemi

Shanna Gibson on SG Funny Money
Shyann Lucas on A Classic French Kiss
Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777

Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willy)
Gypsy Watson on Busy Jetolena

Jordan Argyle on Billy Thee Kid (Billy)

Anna Montagano on Casadys French Moon

3D Placings
Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous
Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire
Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita
Edria Day on Luckys Jimmy Bug
Shyann Lucas on Astreakinmerridoc
Bonnie Blain on Ralph E
Janet Brown on Cruz
Shelly Johnson on Doc On The Money
Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson)
Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded
Sophie Palmore on Mia Quick Chic
Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl
Kathy Campbell on Famous Wildcat
Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
Kelli Thouvenell on Favorite Version
Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price
Timi Lickley on BCK Chase N Fame

4D Placings
Shey Walchli on Letta Girl Jet
Heather Clegg on Rich J Lee Cash
Heather Clegg on Hercules Got Guns
Annie Okleberry on Jose Cuervo
Sabrina Ketcham on Write Ta Fame
Natalie Riley on Frenchmans Turnon
Lisa Letarti on Jessie's Peppy Shiner
Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli
Toni Hamilton on Stitch
Chelsea Jepperson on Jimmy Starlight Gun (Twis
April King on LJ
Chelsea Jepperson on Pistolero Starlights
Shellie Dalton on Rusty
Beanie Barnard on Peanut
Lisa Bontecou on Flying to First
Lisa Hagman on Fiddlers Bac
Savannah Hagman on Fiddlers Bac



18th 19.644
19th 20.037
SCR 400.000
N/T 416.066
N/T  416.177
N/T 416.315
N/T 416.326
N/T 416.406
N/T 416.516
N/T 416.615
N/T 416.760
N/T  416.790
N/T 416.833
N/T 416.869
N/T 416.892
N/T 417.176
N/T 417.341
N/T 417.382
N/T 417.494
N/T  417.509
N/T 417.616
N/T 418.201
N/T 425.458
N/T  999.000

Barbara Johnson on Vini

Jacelyn Krause on Ember

Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet
Sue Smith on Dashs Centerfold
Tillar Murray on Plus Victory Diamond
Timi Lickley on Shawne Streakin Jet
Darcee Shepherd on Two Rubles
Marci Wilson on Our First Goodbye
Stevi Hillman on MCM ImASharpGuy
Kristy Yerrington on Hanks Slick Design
C.J. Vondette on Bea Shaker
LORI TODD on Dashin Red Warrior
Brandi Giles on Kylee
Sabrina Ketcham on Swiss Merlot
Shyann Lucas on HP Graceful Music
Katie Barton on Wee Boss Man
Savannah Palmore on Fortunate Colton
Sophie Palmore on HeavenBringsMoolah
Fred Hunter on Pistol Pete
Jordan Kircher on Buggin To Be Fab
Barbara Merrill on Flirt N With 777
Kathy Campbell on Vital Fame
Stevi Hillman on DTF Mellowdoc
Maddie Grover on Smokin Chex Ta Fame

Youth 3D Jackpot in Sat-Youth 3D (15 & Under)

Paying to 8 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1360.00, Rider count = 56

1D Time = 16.312, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 680.00

2D Time =17.312, Placings = 13, Pool =$ 408.00

3D Time = 18.312, Placings = 11, Pool =$ 272.00
Not Placed = 14

1D Placings

1st 16.312 $156.00
2nd 16.545 $129.00
3rd 16.628 $116.00

4th 16.662 $ 95.00
5th 16.688 $ 75.00
6th 16.827 $ 48.00
7th 16.848 $ 34.00
8th 16.971 $ 27.00
9th 17.008

10th 17.013

Morgan Beckstrom on Slingshot

Alisha Wheeler on TM Conclusive
Brylee Sutton on RV Chasin Twisters
Taylor Armenta on Redwood Bella ke
Maddie Grover on Wild Fire
Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine
Oaklee Giles on Annie
Torrey Glaser on Mr. Irish Fancy

Melayni Wangnild on Jestiny

Peyton Richardson on Black



11th 17.037 Timber Cote on Sugary Lane
12th 17.131 Maryn Orton on Goodbye sly

13th 17.174 Allie Shields on Legend

14th 17.207 Margot LaPay on elvis

15th 17.244 Halee Wilson on Wake Up

16th 17.276 Allie Shields on French Ivory Guy
17th 17.287 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One
18th 17.298 Chloe Peterson on Leo

2D Placings
1st 17.327 $ 94.00 Maddy Chamberlain on Country Grammar
2nd 17.329 $ 78.00 MaCady Richardson on Cash
3rd 17.358 $ 69.00 Ellie Thompson on Streakin Lacio Famous

4th 17.515 $ 57.00
5th 17.610 $ 45.00
6th 17.683 $ 29.00
7th 17.797 $ 20.00

Torrey Glaser on Bidding on that Guy
Oaklie Peterson on Koda

Autumn Klinger on Izzey Gray

Terra Hicken on DJ

8th 17.887 $ 16.00 Blakelee Sutton on Lou

9th 17.898 Jacsyn Harris on Sailing On

10th 18.063 Carly Lewis on Duramax

11th 18.100 Shaylee Clouse on Whiskey

12th 18.244 Hallie Myers on Dun It Down South
13th 18.287 Sienna Allen on Goose

3D Placings

1st 18.433 $ 63.00
2nd 18.516 $ 52.00
3rd 18.687 $ 46.00
4th 18.781 $ 38.00
5th 19.820 $ 30.00
6th 20.972 $ 19.00
7th 21.903 $ 14.00
8th 23.118 $11.00

Colt Dalton on Gunner

Desirae Wheeler on TM Flashy Pebbles
Ellie Thompson on Seymor

Vanessa Hagman on JF Tonto Kid

Trish Schoenbacher on Jessie

Brock Shockley on Navy

Swayzie Shields on Rebel

Canyon Holmes on Peter

9th 28.413 Elzie Clegg on Peaches
10th 71.508 Avery Church on Thunder
11th 101.296 MaKynlee Church on Peekaboo
SCR 400.000 Emberlyn Shipley on JJ Magic Skip
N/T 417.055 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash
N/T 417.129 Ainsley Banta on FamousBuckShotJones
N/T 417.178 Kajun Watterson on Red
N/T 417.198 Taylor Glaser on Rare Oklahoma Fuel
N/T 417.400 Jessy Pelloni on French San Anna
N/T 417.520 Kyla Norton on Diggin For Deposits
N/T 417.773 Oaklee Giles on Loretta
N/T 418.947 Maley Shockley on French Colours A Flyin
N/T  420.900 Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie

N/T 422.800 Sienna Peterson on Remi



N/T  999.000

N/T  999.000
N/T  999.000

Carly Lewis on Missy
Preslee Nellesen on TBR Royal Perks
Maddie Grover on Smokin Chex Ta Fame

Sat-Open 5D $5,000 Added

Paying to 15 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 29297.00, Rider count = 534

1D Time = 15.972, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 7910.19

2D Time = 16.472, Placings = 84, Pool = $ 6738.31

3D Time = 16.972, Placings = 122, Pool = $ 5566.43

4D Time = 17.472, Placings = 108, Pool = $ 4980.49

5D Time = 17.972, Placings = 93, Pool = $ 4101.58
Not Placed = 108

1D Placings

1st 15.972 $1424.00
2nd 16.261 $1266.00
3rd 16.284 $1028.00
4th 16.294 $791.00
5th 16.312 $593.00
6th 16.313 $475.00
7th 16.330 $396.00
8th 16.349 $356.00
9th 16.367 $316.00
10th 16.398 $277.00
11th 16.415 $237.00
12th 16.418 $214.00
13th 16.419 $198.00
14th 16.426 $182.00
15th 16.446 $158.00

Amanda Butler on TS Cinch Ta Fame
Christine DeRenzo on Guys Six Pack To Go
Stevi Hillman on Cuatro Fame
Sabra O'Quinn on Bring It On Guys
Morgan Beckstrom on Slingshot
Lauren Porter on Ts Snapn Ta Fame
Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge
Lynette Clyde on RR Frenchmans Bella
Tillar Murray on JL Lava Roc

Haley Wolfe on Iron Eyes Rio Bravo
Vauna Walker on CBC Speeding Goodbye
Katelyn Udy on EMB Mo Racin

Timmi Merrill on Smoke N D Ice

LeAnne Mulrony on You Bee Da Judge
Timmi Merrill on Smoke N Win

16th 16.451 Katie Barton on Playguns Best Asset

17th 16.453 Maggie Carter on Any Given Sunday B
Tie 16.453 Jordan Bailey on Ima Boy Gator

19th 16.459 Terri Wood Gates on Smooth Movin Lena

2D Placings

1st 16.506 $1213.00

2nd 16.510 $1078.00

3rd 16.513 $876.00
4th 16.526 $674.00
5th 16.527 $505.00
6th 16.531 $404.00
7th 16.545 $337.00
8th 16.547 $303.00

Kim Schulze on French me or else
McKinlee Kellett on The Right Version

Edria Day on Mister Chewie

McKinlee Kellett on Chips Ahoy

Demi Hunter on Duck The Lion

Rebekah Hartley on Winners Red Flame

Alisha Wheeler on TM Conclusive

Jamie Christensen on GM Splashing Proud



9th 16.553 $270.00
10th 16.554 $236.00
11th 16.568 $202.00
12th 16.573 $182.00
13th 16.581 $168.00
14th 16.594 $145.00
Tie 16.594 $145.00

16th 16.598
17th 16.604
18th 16.608
19th 16.619
20th 16.628
21st 16.646
22nd 16.662
23rd 16.665
24th 16.669
25th 16.688
Tie 16.688
27th 16.699
Tie 16.699
29th 16.711
30th 16.719
Tie 16.719
32nd 16.723
33rd 16.730
34th 16.735
35th 16.749
36th 16.750
37th 16.751
38th 16.770
Tie 16.770
40th 16.771
41st 16.775
42nd 16.776
43rd 16.793
44th 16.794
45th 16.796
46th 16.800
47th 16.804
48th 16.809
49th 16.812
50th 16.827
51st 16.830
52nd 16.834
53rd 16.836
54th 16.839
Tie 16.839

Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack
Shyann Lucas on Easanon Tess
Kellie Collier on Jig French Thickle
Teressa Peck on FamousFlickaFirewater
Craig Stritzke on Zipang
Vauna Walker on RV Ebony Design
Sierra Terry on Docs Smooth Jack

Timi Lickley on Mj Fly Bye Lane

Kristy Yerrington on A Dynamite Goodbye
Maggie Carter on Dial A Blazin Bunny
Terri Wood-Gates on PCR Blew By You
Brylee Sutton on RV Chasin Twisters
Taylor Hildreth on Dash Ta Fame Bardell
Taylor Armenta on Redwood Bella lke
Susan Hadley on SH EspeciallySmooth
Kimmie Wall on Papagio

Maddie Grover on Wild Fire
Vauna Walker on Goodbye Lane Seis

Jill Atkinson on JR Parker
Christy Fleener on Rockalishus

Christine DeRenzo on Heza Fiery Fling
Vauna Walker on Frenchstreak To Win
Maggie Carter on Tres Leche

Timi Lickley on BCK Spyder Monkey
Tenille Rhodes on Hezasmart Commander
Sue Smith on Blazin With My Dude
Kallee Munns on Henry 17

Christine Hefley on Model X

Laynee Giles on Flash

Jordan Argyle on Tiny
Abbie Hughes on Merlyn Foo

Christine DeRenzo on Jess Undeniable
Buffy Walchli on Jet N AroundtheGlobe

Carrie Jankee on Sparky Goldseeker
C.J. Vondette on Bea Buggzie

Shanna Gibson on RV Minion

Chris Gibson on Jess Dashin Together
LORI TODD on Wranglers Bedrock

Kali Jo Parker on Dunit In A Hemi
Shanna Gibson on SG Funny Money
Candice Losee on Easy Pete Jet

Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine
Kali Jo Parker on My Royal Lydia

Shyann Lucas on A Classic French Kiss
Sheri Rhodes on Spratts Go Fame
Kallee Munns on Goodbye tax man
Cathy Morgan on Jets Blazin Fame



56th 16.848
Tie 16.848
58th 16.863
59th 16.864
60th 16.872
61st 16.877
62nd 16.878
63rd 16.881
64th 16.882
Tie 16.882
66th 16.885
67th 16.893
68th 16.894
69th 16.896
70th 16.898
71st 16.904
72nd 16.907
73rd 16.915
74th 16.928
75th 16.931
76th 16.934
77th 16.935
78th 16.943
79th 16.946
80th 16.947
81st 16.948
82nd 16.951
83rd 16.961
84th 16.971

3D
1st 16.981 $1002.00
2nd 16.982 $891.00
3rd 16.989 $724.00
4th 16.990 $557.00
5th 16.991 $417.00
6th 17.006 $334.00
7th 17.008 $278.00
8th 17.014 $250.00
9th 17.021 $223.00
10th 17.032 $195.00
11th 17.036 $167.00
12th 17.037 $150.00
13th 17.039 $139.00
14th 17.047 $128.00
15th 17.052 $111.00
16th 17.055

Stacy Glause on Dun infrenchlace
Oaklee Giles on Annie
Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777
BJ Stokes on Famously Painted
Amy Strickland on ThirdStarToTheRight
Isabel Hyde on mvr dashin darkelly
Melanie Adams on RGR Jess Da Bomb
Tonia Davis on Blue Pogonip Society
Jordan Kircher on SR Jlo Rocks
Kasslie Branson on JR Shadow Warrior
Jillette Atkinson on A Victory Lap
Taylor Kramer on Jatta
Dakota Freeman on Flingin Fame 37
Shania Milne on O'rey
Terri Wood-Gates on Sophia Kay
Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willy)
Gypsy Watson on Busy Jetolena
Candice Hopkins on Chrome
Jordan Argyle on Billy Thee Kid (Billy)
Shelly McAdams on Kid Rock It
Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke
Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer)
Kasslie Branson on Magnum
Kourtney Woods on Pardon Dat French
Briana Bailey on Rebs Classy Man
Maegan Heiner on Doc Manny
Ryley Hasenack on DMS Tuff First Down
Anna Montagano on Casadys French Moon
Torrey Glaser on Mr. Irish Fancy

Placings

Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous

Timmi Merrill on Easy Lov Bug

Riley Spargen on Strawflyin Streaker

Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire

Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita

Callie Jones on A Denim Twist RB

Melayni Wangnild on Jestiny

Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc

Shanna Blonquist on HelsNotToBlame

Kelly Larsen on Fireball Guy

Edria Day on Luckys Jimmy Bug

Timber Cote on Sugary Lane

Taylor Hildreth on JL Chanel

Lakenzie Newman on DTF la injun cassia

Dusdee Shepperson on French Glitz N Glam
Alayna Kidd on KR Red Rocket



17th 17.060
18th 17.067
19th 17.068
20th 17.069
21st17.071
22nd 17.073
23rd 17.074
24th 17.076
25th 17.077
26th 17.081
27th 17.085
28th 17.086
Tie 17.086
30th 17.095
Tie 17.095
32nd 17.097
33rd 17.110
34th 17.113
35th 17.123
36th 17.124
37th 17.126
38th 17.127
39th 17.131
Tie 17.131
41st 17.132
42nd 17.136
Tie 17.136
44th 17.139
45th 17.142
46th 17.144
47th 17.147
48th 17.170
49th 17.172
50th 17.178
51st 17.182
52nd 17.186
53rd 17.188
Tie 17.188
55th 17.191
56th 17.201
57th 17.203
58th 17.205
59th 17.207
60th 17.218
61st 17.228
62nd 17.239
63rd 17.240

Chris Gibson on Miss Safe Choice
Trudy Petersen on Shiners Quick Lena
Teri Street on DancinWithALottaFire
Julie Liles on Rainy
Jerrie Slagle on Frenchmans Savannah
Jessica Gregory on Frenchmans Firespark
Shyann Lucas on Astreakinmerridoc
Bonnie Blain on Ralph E
Michelle Myers on Nickle n diamonds
Bryan Rasmussen on Proud To Be Bay (Alice)
Carrie Jankee on SJR DIAMOND ANGELENA
Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
Jill Atkinson on Brake For Fame
Mckale Hadley on Bellas Bag of Bones
Davi Watterson on Famously Smooth
Jackie Young on LS Mr Goodbye Banjo
Shelly McAdams on NSM Bad Leroy Brown
Dusdee Shepperson on Stockton Hill
Sandy Jo Bywater on JR Winken Jewel
Davi Watterson on Paid To Hot Rod
C.J. Vondette on Chasing Time Design
Janet Brown on Cruz
Bonnie Blain on Tres 777 (Tommy)
Maryn Orton on Goodbye sly
Marci Wilson on MJ Lola Lane
Shianne Shepherd on Sailors Del Light
Tabatha McGraw on Margos Poco Roan
Tonia Davis on Kings Misty Skye
Rachel Huerkamp on Boone
Stephanie Keisel on Joseph Joe
Lynnie Casper on Socks
Fawn Molyneux on Gamblers Cash Streak
Trudy Petersen on Twenty four karat fame
Payton Hopkins on Brazil
Cody Hyde on CP Nyko
Gracie Beckstrom on CM Waitin On Lane
Shelly Johnson on Doc On The Money
Stephanie Bake on Guns In Roses
Darcee Shepherd on Silver N Dough
Chloe Fearn on Famous Streakin Dude
Jillian Connolly on KG N MC Just On Fire
Sadie Ricks on The New Answer
Margot LaPay on elvis
Jessica Gregory on SD Boogie Boy Blue
Kali Jo Parker on Dashin In the Lane
Sandy Jo Bywater on JR Heath Of An Angel
Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet



Tie 17.240
65th 17.244
Tie 17.244
67th 17.254
68th 17.256
69th 17.263
70th 17.266
Tie 17.266
72nd 17.270
73rd 17.275
74th 17.276
75th 17.278
76th 17.280
77th 17.286
78th 17.287
79th 17.289
80th 17.292
81st 17.298
82nd 17.301
83rd 17.307
84th 17.309
Tie 17.309
86th 17.328
87th 17.334
88th 17.337
89th 17.339
90th 17.346
91st 17.350
Tie 17.350
93rd 17.355
94th 17.357
95th 17.358
96th 17.360
Tie 17.360
98th 17.361
99th 17.363
100th 17.373
101st 17.376

102nd 17.377

103rd 17.392
104th 17.393
105th 17.399
106th 17.402
107th 17.405
108th 17.406
109th 17.407
110th 17.410

Sierra Terry on Azure Storm Cat
Halee Wilson on Wake Up

Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)

Kensy Topham on Lil famous winner
Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo
Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson)
Rochelle Wright on What You Dont Say
Kimberli Quinn on Famous Music Maker
Jessica Rummel on Striking Starlite
MacKenzie King on A Swinging Cat A Rey
Allie Shields on French Ivory Guy
Dawn Hoselton on Firewater N Twist
Michelle Myers on Micks Storm ForDoug
Fawn Molyneux on Doc Cayenne Pepper
Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One
Kali Jo Parker on High Flying Lucky Guy
Trista Linsacum on Shez Flit to Fly
Chloe Peterson on Leo
Briana Bailey on Flash Fame Bully
Cody Hyde on CP Aubrey
Sheena Hansen on Slick Designer
Brandi Turnipseed on Left My Mark
Mckale Hadley on MH Chasin Debonair
Alicia Flohr on Pocket Full Of Sparks
Shelly McAdams on NSM Bullet Proof
Kristy Wilkerson on RGR Miss Nashville
Brooke Deters on Leah
Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally)

Alayna Kidd on KR Fireball

Stevi Hillman on DTF Texas Moon
Ryley Hasenack on Bugginslittlebro
Sophie Palmore on Mia Quick Chic
Shelly Terry on Siraccos Fame
Randi Richmond on Rays Holey Wrangler
Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl
Kathy Campbell on Famous Wildcat
Jill Atkinson on Dash Ta Chantella (Rebel)
Judi Kapperman on Out Flyin
Brandi Kap on Frenchmans Pistol

Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)

Shawni Russell on Sugars Dandy Boy

Rachel Cardon on DRYS LITTLE FLOWER (Nova)

Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
Jessie Altman on TT Zan Real Streak

Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
Gabrielle Child on Mitzi Roan Moon
Steve Quinn on SK Streakin Ta Fame



111th 17.418
112th 17.423
113th 17.425
114th 17.429
115th 17.433
116th 17.439
117th 17.452
118th 17.456
119th 17.460
120th 17.461
121st 17.462
122nd 17.465

Hailey Guthrie on Scary Dreams

Kelli Thouvenell on Favorite Version
Jessica Sampson on Taryns Tres
Timmi Merrill on Zenna

Rebekah Hartley on CP Merle

Teigan Adams on Grand PC Redwood
Stephani Cole on Scsuperrichnfamous
Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price
Carleen Trapp on Kellie B Gone
Heather Penrod on bay banker blue
Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal

Timi Lickley on BCK Chase N Fame

4D Placings

1st 17.474 $847.00

Tie 17.474 $847.00
3rd 17.475 $647.00
4th 17.479 $498.00
5th 17.480 $374.00
6th 17.481 $299.00
7th 17.483 $249.00
8th 17.485 $224.00
9th 17.489 $199.00
10th 17.499 $174.00
11th 17.502 $149.00
12th 17.504 $134.00
13th 17.508 $125.00
14th 17.509 $115.00
15th 17.510 $100.00
16th 17.512
17th 17.515
18th 17.521
19th 17.524
20th 17.528
21st 17.531

Tie 17.531
23rd 17.539
24th 17.540
25th 17.543
26th 17.545
27th 17.546
28th 17.548
29th 17.549
30th 17.555
31st 17.556
32nd 17.557
33rd 17.560

Kodie Scott on SJS Amaretto Gold
Alayna Kidd on KR Mini Pearl

Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Chance

Kami Bird on Striking Range
Laney Dyches on Peaches
Michelle Spor on DoStrikerTatorTwo
Shey Walchli on Letta Girl Jet
Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine
Marie Etheredge on Pappas Patch
Brylee Wall on Rojo
Heather Winterton on Kristas Joy
Marci Wilson on MJ Night Train Lane
Heather Clayson on AB Dun It
Sharra Deniz on Rox in my Firewater
Marshall Mackay on Alley Monnee
Susan Siggins on Fames Easter Fling
Torrey Glaser on Bidding on that Guy
Brandi Kap on JS Brother Smokem
Kelsey Larsen on PARKER
Page Gurney on DJR All American Pie
Riley Dean on Dually
Heather Clegg on Rich J Lee Cash

Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc

Jaycee Fausett on Lane O Lena
Tabatha McGraw on get cash gina

Terry Wadsworth on Juno Dat Dashing Cash

Cody Hyde on Salenas Famous Guy

Suzanne Thompson on Yer Killin Me Smalls

Gracie Stickler on Devil Blue Buyou
Kali Jo Parker on Bonnies Frenchman
Adrionna Clift on Dry Red Money
Ashley Allen on Buffalo Bridge 229
Shawna Felter on Kys Goodbye Fame



34th 17.561
35th 17.566
36th 17.571
37th 17.572
38th 17.573
39th 17.577
40th 17.586
41st 17.588
Tie 17.588
43rd 17.592
44th 17.596
45th 17.599
46th 17.606
47th 17.607
48th 17.610
49th 17.613
50th 17.622
51st 17.635
Tie 17.635
53rd 17.642
Tie 17.642
55th 17.649
56th 17.656
57th 17.659
58th 17.660
59th 17.661
60th 17.663
61st 17.669
62nd 17.679
63rd 17.683
64th 17.687
65th 17.690
66th 17.695
67th 17.701
68th 17.706
69th 17.713
70th 17.718
71st17.721
72nd 17.722
73rd 17.727
74th 17.730
75th 17.736
76th 17.737
77th 17.741
78th 17.751
79th 17.754
80th 17.755

Kaitlyn Snelling on Poppysox Goldseeker
DeAnna Critton on PCR Missbhaven

Jillian Rasmussen on Prefer To Blurr (Gunner)
Dana Hulet on Wheres Redford

Andy Urista on Stella Bee Cash

Gracie Beckstrom on Guys Famous Bombshell
Jillian Rasmussen on Coronas Streakn Fame (Cor
Heather Clegg on Hercules Got Guns
Autumn Keller on Tfour Speedy n Fame
Annie Okleberry on Jose Cuervo

Chris Gibson on PK Betcha Boots

Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)

Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice

Jentrie Crouch on starlights starwar

Oaklie Peterson on Koda

Merrilee Cook on Watch Tiny Bonaza
Sabrina Ketcham on Write Ta Fame
Shannon Yarbrough on OneStreakinMonkey
Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire

Bonnie Blain on Hazel 777
Rochelle Wright on Punky Purple

Stacey Rule on Heza Dashn Frenchman
C.J. Vondette on Aerostar Lane KNK

Taylor Kramer on RSR Guys Eye Gals
Shelly McAdams on Streakin In Diamonds
Jennifer Keefe on Out In The Boondocks
Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

Natalie Riley on Frenchmans Turnon

Randi Richmond on Wanta Smoke N Run
Autumn Klinger on lzzey Gray

Lisa Letarti on Jessie's Peppy Shiner
Nadine Sutton on French Gin

Kylie Sisam on Major

BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo

Sadie Ricks on Too Blazin Cute

Mike Ybarra on Blazin Lil Diva

Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena
Shawni Russell on Firen Lil Flit

April King on Izzy

Stephen Quinn on SK Sweet Famous John
DeAnna Critton on Dixie

Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey
Susan Hall on See my Sock (Whiz)

Gracie Stickler on | Saw Double (Strider)
Rachel Cardon on Drys Firecracker

Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli
Josie Hales on JH Lil Lane



81st 17.760
82nd 17.761
83rd 17.762
84th 17.765
85th 17.771
86th 17.774
87th 17.775
88th 17.800
89th 17.801
90th 17.816
91st 17.828
92nd 17.831
93rd 17.856
94th 17.857
95th 17.868
96th 17.875
97th 17.883
98th 17.884
99th 17.887
100th 17.898
101st 17.900
102nd 17.903
103rd 17.908
104th 17.914
105th 17.915
106th 17.930
107th 17.960
108th 17.964

Aniko Nelson on Woodya For A Candybar
Toni Hamilton on Stitch

Robin Johnson on Osoloso

Whitney Diamond on Shine on By

Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolate

Mary Jo Carlson on JBD Warrior

Shelly Johnson on FANCY COLD ROSSI

Amber Thorpe on Dodgin Threw Lanes

Kimmie Wall on Sizzlin Sass

Tracy Milne on RGR Noble lllusion

Jeri Martin on Bayou Pirate Queen

Shania Milne on Zeus

Darby Davis on Opie

Teressa Peck on Good grief girl

Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan

Heather Butler on Uptacode

April King on Hitman

Breanna Roberts on Fantastic Firewater

Blakelee Sutton on Lou

Jacsyn Harris on Sailing On

Heather Winterton on Quick To Roll
Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
Stephanie Bake on CP Riley

Jessie Kesler on Surfin To Game Day
Chelsea Jepperson on Jimmy Starlight Gun (Twis
Lekelsi Talbot on Jambalaya

Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
Abi Kap on Winkens lllusion

5D Placings

1st 17.981 $697.00 Michelle Myers on MP Ima Hayday
Tie 17.981 $697.00 Arvis Redding on Spicey Texas Love

3rd 17.983 $533.00 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo

4th 17.998 $321.00 Tammi Travis on HQH Cream "Lightening"
Tie 17.998 $321.00 Teigan Adams on Famous as calamity Jane
Tie 17.998 $321.00 Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It

7th 18.007 $205.00 Candice Hopkins on Rooster

8th 18.011 $185.00 April King on LJ

9th 18.015 $164.00 Amy Adams on Rhode to Oxford

10th 18.025 $144.00 Kellie Roddom on Quanadon

11th 18.037 $123.00 llene Helfrich on Geneos Ember Dream

12th 18.039 $111.00 Janell Klingler on Coyote Boon Fire

13th 18.041 $103.00 Stephen Quinn on Fixn To B Famous

14th 18.044 $ 94.00 Deloy Adams on CY Ima Sportsfan

15th 18.061 $ 82.00 Molly Askerlund on AMR Nicky Bee

16th 18.077 Kris Beckstead on Kitty Bay Weasel

17th 18.079 Heather Winterton on Missy Caro



18th 18.082
19th 18.091
20th 18.093
21st 18.096
22nd 18.100
23rd 18.107
24th 18.127
25th 18.136
26th 18.145
27th 18.151
28th 18.164
29th 18.186
30th 18.187
31st 18.214
32nd 18.244
33rd 18.254
34th 18.287
35th 18.302
36th 18.309
37th 18.323
38th 18.326
39th 18.340
40th 18.358
41st 18.364
42nd 18.384
43rd 18.397
44th 18.419
45th 18.425
46th 18.434
47th 18.489
48th 18.494
49th 18.503
50th 18.515
51st 18.516
52nd 18.520
53rd 18.570
54th 18.572
55th 18.594
56th 18.615
57th 18.639
58th 18.698
59th 18.716
60th 18.795
61st 18.824
62nd 18.834
63rd 18.843
64th 18.848

Kami Bird on Miss Lena Blue

Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic

Maci Mitchell on Lazzeri Taurus

Sydney King on Jets Black Magic Prom
Debbie Maxwell on Patches

Candice Losee on JT Fabulous Frenchie
Kylee Anderson on Coronas royal dash
Stephani Cole on Dooleys Rhythm

Abby Zellar on ZanzyCatDeGreat
venessa durbin on sunshine

Tana Carrigan on BCK Guys Fast Bandit
Callie Jones on Famous Tweakurr

lleen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo
McKinlee Duncan on Kraimer

Hallie Myers on Dun It Down South
Bridget Hewitt on JetOnTheDouble
Sienna Allen on Goose

Brooke Deters on Delila

Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
Tina Gleason on Jazz

Aniko Nelson on Petree

Chelsea Jepperson on Pistolero Starlights
Shellie Dalton on Rusty
Tracy Milne on RGR Jessies lllusion
Sydnee Patterson on Doc Cee Bar boy
Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas
Annie Rose on One Irish Mountain

Katie Church on JL Mark This Page
Stephani Cole on Sc Steak of Luck
Taylor Kramer on Mr Soul

Martha Kilcrease on Thails PayChex
Page Gurney on LetsGetltOnMarvin
Kamie Cox on Smart Cool Lena

Desirae Wheeler on TM Flashy Pebbles
Beanie Barnard on Peanut

Amy Telford on Jessie's first prize
McKinley Belnap on Paris

Lisa Bontecou on Flying to First
Denneane Conn on KG Hot Gun

Alicia Williams on Sweet First Blush (Cactus)
Brandon Nusink on Cash Is AN lllusion
Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)
Aniko Nelson on Strait Eyed Bug

Davi Watterson on A Smart Guy (Nemo)
Jennifer Keefe on Totinator

Kodie Scott on HHFoxyNRed

Shayane Fredrickson on TM Miss Fire



65th 18.851
66th 18.909
67th 18.924
68th 18.958
69th 18.995
70th 19.003
71st 19.004
72nd 19.042
73rd 19.053
74th 19.075
75th 19.193
76th 19.227
77th 19.232
78th 19.261
79th 19.290
80th 19.336
81st 19.379
82nd 19.572
83rd 19.594
84th 19.644
85th 19.731
86th 20.037
87th 20.158
88th 20.606
89th 21.246
90th 21.288
91st 21.331
92nd 21.775
93rd 22.845

Chelsea Pierson on Zonys A Dash Peppey
Emery Evans on Boon

Trudy Petersen on Pa famous kool guy
Tracy Page on Melea La Jolla

Jemima Street on Heavens Scenic Beauty
Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
Casey Mathis on Dancinon Bourbon ST

Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm

Shay Monson on Jet

Debbie Bennett on Alley

Cianna Metzger on Gunner

Teri Bowman on Merridocsfrostedhawk
Searra Brandt on Mater

BJ Stokes on SL Our First Prize
Ashley Sutton on Down with Attitude
Makayla Whittington on Codys Tin Man
Leslie Maynard on Motions Count
Savannah Hagman on Fiddlers Bac
Jennifer Keefe on Brother Jacksons Jewel
Barbara Johnson on Vini

Emily Amick on Watch ZanBar

Jacelyn Krause on Ember

Lenore Martin on Peponita of Fame

Ky Brandt on Nikita

Ericka Wall on Sniper

Kari Gines on Turbo

Jessica Jones on Pritzi Darn fury
Makenna Gallon on Remington Steele
Jemey Summarell on MP Native Drift (Max)

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
416.066
416.143
416.177
416.315
416.326
416.362
416.406
416.425
416.465

Lisa Hagman on Twoeyedjacksbuddy
Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded
Sabrina Ketcham on Swiss Merlot
Maggie Poloncic on Designed To Be Fast
Savannah Pitchford on Painted Guy
Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet
McKenna Coronado on DTF Famous Signature
Allie Shields on Legend
Taylor Hildreth on Lil French Streak

Sue Smith on Dashs Centerfold

Haley Wolfe on WM Smoke on Water

Tillar Murray on Plus Victory Diamond

Timi Lickley on Shawne Streakin Jet

Darcee Shepherd on Two Rubles

Anita Ellis on RB Two Dash Ta Vegas

Marci Wilson on Our First Goodbye

Casey Mathis on SH Stylish and Sly

Sarah Rose Waguespack on VF Eysa Famous



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

416.516
416.604
416.615
416.701
416.760
416.790
416.790
416.807
416.833
416.858
416.859
416.878
416.892
417.055
417.059
417.129
417.133
417.163
417.176
417.178
417.181
417.185
417.198
417.219
417.258
417.285
417.332
417.341
417.368
417.382
417.389
417.397
417.400
417.416
417.494
417.496
417.508
417.509
417.520
417.554
417.578
417.605
417.616
417.635
417.647
417.703
417.756

Stevi Hillman on MCM ImASharpGuy
Kali Jo Parker on Time To Fire Up

Kristy Yerrington on Hanks Slick Design
Craig Stritzke on DTF Try to Catch Me
C.J. Vondette on Bea Shaker

LORI TODD on Dashin Red Warrior
Madison Harris on Kicken Up Sparks
Katelyn Udy on CM Mark Me Famous
Brandi Giles on Kylee

Shayane Fredrickson on So Streaking Famous
Kate Quast on EB Bank On The Money
Maggie Carter on Rosie

Shyann Lucas on HP Graceful Music
Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash
Jessie Kesler on Shinen With Whiskey
Ainsley Banta on FamousBuckShotJones
Lakenzie Newman on Snow Lucky
Carrie Jankee on BS DashinSixFrenchman
Katie Barton on Wee Boss Man

Kajun Watterson on Red

Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
Darcee Shepherd on Headrush

Taylor Glaser on Rare Oklahoma Fuel
Barbara Johnson on Playguns Fame
Laynee Giles on Daisy

Courtney Brown on Signature Bug

Taryn Bruner on Pay cash for gold
Savannah Palmore on Fortunate Colton
Angie McCourt on C Biscuit

Sophie Palmore on HeavenBringsMoolah
Craig Stritzke on DTF Moonlight Martha
Angie Jones on Moonlite stream

Jessy Pelloni on French San Anna

Ally Boglioli on Trigger

Fred Hunter on Pistol Pete

Katie Taylor on Mack

Shelly Terry on HA Starlight Sana

Jordan Kircher on Buggin To Be Fab
Kyla Norton on Diggin For Deposits
Angie Jones on Famous Ms Kitty

Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
Taryn Bruner on Wph Images French Gold
Barbara Merrill on Flirt N With 777
Jemima Street on Sloan's French Fly
Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee
Cassidy Cassel on Divinne Diva

Mary Jo Carlson on 10



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Sat C/O - 50+ Sidepot

417.773
417.774
417.806
417.820
417.879
417.906
418.003
418.019
418.021
418.177
418.201
418.214
418.549
418.563
418.600
418.635
418.670
418.891
418.932
418.947
418.973
419.008
419.034
419.102
419.220
419.769
420.445
422.800
423.489
425.458
427.482
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
9999.000

Oaklee Giles on Loretta

Hailey Guthrie on Patty

Kensy Topham on Daddy b proud

Mandy Rush on Blades on Fire

Janelle Urista on Tari's Chick

Alicia Williams on Murr The Spark Dr
Dawn Hoselton on Alis Double Frost
Alicia Flohr on Spark Plug

Trista Brewer on Bolt

Angie McCourt on Jr Six Winks

Kathy Campbell on Vital Fame

Abbie Hughes on Smart Little Abbie
Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson

Susan Edwards on Brooklyn

Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)

Jessie Altman on JUSTPERKINFROST
Eleen Cooper on Flying Bayou Ty

Jaylee Sweat on Docs Spotted Spook (Fox)
Teressa Peck on Strippling Warrior
Maley Shockley on French Colours A Flyin
Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
Maddy Chamberlain on Colonel jac is doc
Amy Telford on RGR Platium Chick
Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera
Tammy Mott on Ms Mandy Perry

Tammy Mott on Golden Halo

Page Gurney on Cream Pie

Sienna Peterson on Remi

Kelli Thouvenell on Smokehaus

Stevi Hillman on DTF Mellowdoc

Kammy Maughan on Revises

Dakota Freeman on RO Tickle My Fancy
Sabra O'Quinn on Jets Famous Lady
Neisha Roberts on Tejons Flash of Chic
Aniko Nelson on Princess Peach

Chelsey Halford on Rocky Dee Boy "Rocky"
Tammy Black on TPR Money Missle
Preslee Nellesen on TBR Royal Perks
McKenna Coronado on The Wanted
Maggie Carter on Dial Ta Fame

Hailey Guthrie on Famous Jus Standin There
Maddie Grover on Smokin Chex Ta Fame
Rayna Longeway on JL Fourtafame



Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 1792.50, Rider count = 91

1D Time = 16.294, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 627.38

2D Time = 16.794, Placings = 22, Pool =$ 537.75

3D Time = 17.294, Placings = 22, Pool =$ 358.50

4D Time = 17.794, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 268.88
Not Placed = 17

1st 16.294 $251.00
2nd 16.349 $188.00
3rd 16.459 $125.00
4th 16.513 $ 63.00

1D Placings

Sabra O'Quinn on Bring It On Guys
Lynette Clyde on RR Frenchmans Bella
Terri Wood Gates on Smooth Movin Lena

Edria Day on Mister Chewie

5th 16.553 Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack
6th 16.619 Terri Wood-Gates on PCR Blew By You
7th 16.699 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker
8th 16.735 Sue Smith on Blazin With My Dude
2D Placings
1st 16.800 $215.00 LORI TODD on Wranglers Bedrock

2nd 16.836 $161.00
3rd 16.839 $108.00
4th 16.878 $ 54.00

1st 17.360 $143.00
2nd 17.363 $108.00
3rd 17.376 $ 72.00

Sheri Rhodes on Spratts Go Fame
Cathy Morgan on Jets Blazin Fame
Melanie Adams on RGR Jess Da Bomb

5th 16.898 Terri Wood-Gates on Sophia Kay

6th 16.904 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willy)
7th 16.907 Gypsy Watson on Busy Jetolena

8th 16.961 Anna Montagano on Casadys French Moon
9th 16.981 Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous
10th 16.990 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire

11th 17.014 Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc

12th 17.032 Kelly Larsen on Fireball Guy

13th 17.036 Edria Day on Luckys Jimmy Bug

14th 17.055 Alayna Kidd on KR Red Rocket

15th 17.076 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

16th 17.127 Janet Brown on Cruz

17th 17.144 Stephanie Keisel on Joseph Joe

18th 17.147 Lynnie Casper on Socks

19th 17.244 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)
20th 17.256 Amy Adams on Barbwire Halo
21st 17.266 Kimberli Quinn on Famous Music Maker

Tie 17.266 Rochelle Wright on What You Dont Say

3D Placings

Shelly Terry on Siraccos Fame
Kathy Campbell on Famous Wildcat

Judi Kapperman on Out Flyin



4th 17.402 $ 36.00

Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

5th 17.406 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
6th 17.410 Steve Quinn on SK Streakin Ta Fame

7th 17.456 Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price

8th 17.485 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine

9th 17.539 Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
10th 17.545 Terry Wadsworth on Juno Dat Dashing Cash
11th 17.548 Suzanne Thompson on Yer Killin Me Smalls
12th 17.613 Merrilee Cook on Watch Tiny Bonaza

13th 17.635 Shannon Yarbrough on OneStreakinMonkey
14th 17.642 Rochelle Wright on Punky Purple

15th 17.661 Jennifer Keefe on Out In The Boondocks

16th 17.663 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

17th 17.687 Lisa Letarti on Jessie's Peppy Shiner

18th 17.690 Nadine Sutton on French Gin

19th 17.713 Mike Ybarra on Blazin Lil Diva

20th 17.727 Stephen Quinn on SK Sweet Famous John
21st 17.737 Susan Hall on See my Sock (Whiz)
22nd 17.762 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

4D Placings
1st 17.816 $108.00 Tracy Milne on RGR Noble lllusion

2nd 17.868 $ 81.00
3rd 17.981 $ 54.00
4th 17.998 $ 27.00

Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan
Arvis Redding on Spicey Texas Love
Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It

5th 18.015 Amy Adams on Rhode to Oxford

6th 18.037 llene Helfrich on Geneos Ember Dream

7th 18.041 Stephen Quinn on Fixn To B Famous

8th 18.044 Deloy Adams on CY Ima Sportsfan

9th 18.077 Kris Beckstead on Kitty Bay Weasel

10th 18.100 Debbie Maxwell on Patches

11th 18.145 Abby Zellar on ZanzyCatDeGreat

12th 18.187 lleen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo

13th 18.364 Tracy Milne on RGR Jessies lllusion

14th 18.494 Martha Kilcrease on Thails PayChex

15th 18.594 Lisa Bontecou on Flying to First

16th 18.716 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)

17th 18.834 Jennifer Keefe on Totinator

18th 19.075 Debbie Bennett on Alley

19th 19.379 Leslie Maynard on Motions Count

20th 19.594 Jennifer Keefe on Brother Jacksons Jewel

21st 19.644 Barbara Johnson on Vini

22nd 20.158 Lenore Martin on Peponita of Fame
N/T 416.066 Sue Smith on Dashs Centerfold
N/T 416.790 LORI TODD on Dashin Red Warrior
N/T 417.219 Barbara Johnson on Playguns Fame
N/T 417.397 Angie Jones on Moonlite stream



N/T 417.508 Shelly Terry on HA Starlight Sana

N/T 417.554 Angie Jones on Famous Ms Kitty
N/T 417.616 Barbara Merrill on Flirt N With 777
N/T 417.906 Alicia Williams on Murr The Spark Dr
N/T 418.201 Kathy Campbell on Vital Fame

N/T 418.549 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson

N/T 418.563 Susan Edwards on Brooklyn

N/T 418.600 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
N/T 418.670 Eleen Cooper on Flying Bayou Ty
N/T 418.973 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
N/T 419.220 Tammy Mott on Ms Mandy Perry

N/T 419.769 Tammy Mott on Golden Halo

N/T  999.000 Sabra O'Quinn on Jets Famous Lady

Sat C/O - Stuck in Middle Side

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2615.00, Rider count = 138

1D Time = 15.972, Placings = 7, Pool =$ 915.25

2D Time = 16.472, Placings = 26, Pool =$ 784.50

3D Time = 16.972, Placings = 31, Pool =$ 523.00

4D Time = 17.472, Placings = 53, Pool = $ 392.25
Not Placed = 21

1D Placings
1st 15.972 $302.00 Amanda Butler on TS Cinch Ta Fame
2nd 16.313 $247.00 Lauren Porter on Ts Snapn Ta Fame
3rd 16.330 $183.00 Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge
4th 16.398 $119.00 Haley Wolfe on Iron Eyes Rio Bravo
5th 16.418 $ 64.00 Katelyn Udy on EMB Mo Racin

6th 16.451 Katie Barton on Playguns Best Asset
7th 16.453 Jordan Bailey on Ima Boy Gator
2D Placings

1st 16.527 $259.00 Demi Hunter on Duck The Lion

2nd 16.531 $212.00 Rebekah Hartley on Winners Red Flame
3rd 16.547 $157.00 Jamie Christensen on GM Splashing Proud
4th 16.554 $102.00 Shyann Lucas on Easanon Tess

5th 16.573 $ 55.00 Teressa Peck on FamousFlickaFirewater

6th 16.594 Sierra Terry on Docs Smooth Jack

7th 16.665 Susan Hadley on SH EspeciallySmooth
8th 16.730 Tenille Rhodes on Hezasmart Commander
9th 16.751 Laynee Giles on Flash

10th 16.770 Abbie Hughes on Merlyn Foo

Tie 16.770 Jordan Argyle on Tiny



12th 16.793
13th 16.794
14th 16.809
15th 16.812
16th 16.834
17th 16.863
18th 16.872
19th 16.881
20th 16.882
21st 16.885
22nd 16.915
23rd 16.928
24th 16.943
25th 16.948
26th 16.951

6th 17.069

7th 17.074

8th 17.097

9th 17.113

10th 17.131
11th 17.136
12th 17.139
13th 17.170
14th 17.178
15th 17.186
16th 17.201
17th 17.203
18th 17.240
19th 17.275
20th 17.276
21st17.278
22nd 17.286
23rd 17.339
24th 17.357
25th 17.360
26th 17.392
27th 17.407
28th 17.418
29th 17.433
30th 17.460

C.J. Vondette on Bea Buggzie

Shanna Gibson on RV Minion

Shanna Gibson on SG Funny Money
Candice Losee on Easy Pete Jet
Shyann Lucas on A Classic French Kiss
Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777

Amy Strickland on ThirdStarToTheRight
Tonia Davis on Blue Pogonip Society
Kasslie Branson on JR Shadow Warrior
Jillette Atkinson on A Victory Lap
Candice Hopkins on Chrome

Jordan Argyle on Billy Thee Kid (Billy)
Kasslie Branson on Magnum

Maegan Heiner on Doc Manny

Ryley Hasenack on DMS Tuff First Down

3D Placings
1st 16.989 $173.00
2nd 16.991 $141.00
3rd 17.021 $105.00
4th 17.052 $ 68.00
5th 17.068 $ 37.00

Riley Spargen on Strawflyin Streaker
Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita
Shanna Blonquist on HelsNotToBlame
Dusdee Shepperson on French Glitz N Glam
Teri Street on DancinWithALottaFire
Julie Liles on Rainy
Shyann Lucas on Astreakinmerridoc
Jackie Young on LS Mr Goodbye Banjo
Dusdee Shepperson on Stockton Hill
Maryn Orton on Goodbye sly
Shianne Shepherd on Sailors Del Light
Tonia Davis on Kings Misty Skye
Fawn Molyneux on Gamblers Cash Streak
Payton Hopkins on Brazil
Gracie Beckstrom on CM Waitin On Lane
Chloe Fearn on Famous Streakin Dude
Jillian Connolly on KG N MC Just On Fire
Sierra Terry on Azure Storm Cat
MacKenzie King on A Swinging Cat A Rey
Allie Shields on French Ivory Guy
Dawn Hoselton on Firewater N Twist
Fawn Molyneux on Doc Cayenne Pepper
Kristy Wilkerson on RGR Miss Nashville
Ryley Hasenack on Bugginslittlebro
Randi Richmond on Rays Holey Wrangler
Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
Gabrielle Child on Mitzi Roan Moon
Hailey Guthrie on Scary Dreams
Rebekah Hartley on CP Merle
Carleen Trapp on Kellie B Gone



31st 17.461

6th 17.531
7th 17.540
8th 17.561
9th 17.572
10th 17.577
11th 17.588
Tie 17.588
13th 17.592
14th 17.607
15th 17.622
16th 17.722
17th 17.754
18th 17.761
19th 17.765
20th 17.771
21st 17.828
22nd 17.857
23rd 17.875
24th 17.883
25th 17.884
26th 17.900
27th 17.915
28th 17.930
29th 17.960
30th 17.964
31st 17.998
32nd 18.007
33rd 18.011
34th 18.039
35th 18.061
36th 18.082
37th 18.096
38th 18.151
39th 18.164
40th 18.309
41st 18.340
42nd 18.425
43rd 18.503
44th 18.515

Heather Penrod on bay banker blue

4D Placings
1st 17.475 $129.00
2nd 17.479 $106.00
3rd 17.481 $ 78.00
4th 17.502 $ 51.00
5th 17.528 $ 27.00

Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Chance
Kami Bird on Striking Range
Michelle Spor on DoStrikerTatorTwo
Heather Winterton on Kristas Joy
Page Gurney on DJR All American Pie
Heather Clegg on Rich J Lee Cash
Jaycee Fausett on Lane O Lena
Kaitlyn Snelling on Poppysox Goldseeker
Dana Hulet on Wheres Redford
Gracie Beckstrom on Guys Famous Bombshell
Autumn Keller on Tfour Speedy n Fame
Heather Clegg on Hercules Got Guns
Annie Okleberry on Jose Cuervo
Jentrie Crouch on starlights starwar
Sabrina Ketcham on Write Ta Fame
April King on lzzy
Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli
Toni Hamilton on Stitch
Whitney Diamond on Shine on By
Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolate
Jeri Martin on Bayou Pirate Queen
Teressa Peck on Good grief girl
Heather Butler on Uptacode
April King on Hitman
Breanna Roberts on Fantastic Firewater
Heather Winterton on Quick To Roll
Chelsea Jepperson on Jimmy Starlight Gun (Twis
Lekelsi Talbot on Jambalaya
Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
Abi Kap on Winkens lllusion
Tammi Travis on HQH Cream "Lightening"
Candice Hopkins on Rooster
April King on LJ
Janell Klingler on Coyote Boon Fire
Molly Askerlund on AMR Nicky Bee
Kami Bird on Miss Lena Blue
Sydney King on Jets Black Magic Prom
venessa durbin on sunshine
Tana Carrigan on BCK Guys Fast Bandit
Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
Chelsea Jepperson on Pistolero Starlights
Katie Church on JL Mark This Page
Page Gurney on LetsGetltOnMarvin
Kamie Cox on Smart Cool Lena



45th 18.520

Beanie Barnard on Peanut

46th 18.958 Tracy Page on Melea La Jolla
47th 19.003 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
48th 19.042 Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm
49th 19.290 Ashley Sutton on Down with Attitude
50th 20.037 Jacelyn Krause on Ember
51st 21.288 Kari Gines on Turbo
52nd 21.331 Jessica Jones on Pritzi Darn fury
53rd 22.845 Jemey Summarell on MP Native Drift (Max)
N/T 416.143 Haley Wolfe on WM Smoke on Water
N/T 416.465 Sarah Rose Waguespack on VF Eysa Famous
N/T 416.760 C.J. Vondette on Bea Shaker
N/T 416.833 Brandi Giles on Kylee
N/T 416.892 Shyann Lucas on HP Graceful Music
N/T 417.176 Katie Barton on Wee Boss Man
N/T 417.181 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
N/T 417.258 Laynee Giles on Daisy
N/T 417.368 Angie McCourt on C Biscuit
N/T 417.578 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
N/T 417.774 Hailey Guthrie on Patty
N/T 418.003 Dawn Hoselton on Alis Double Frost
N/T 418.021 Trista Brewer on Bolt
N/T 418.177 Angie McCourt on Jr Six Winks
N/T 418.214 Abbie Hughes on Smatrt Little Abbie
N/T 418.891 Jaylee Sweat on Docs Spotted Spook (Fox)
N/T 418.932 Teressa Peck on Strippling Warrior
N/T 427.482 Kammy Maughan on Revises
N/T  999.000 Hailey Guthrie on Famous Jus Standin There
N/T  999.000 Neisha Roberts on Tejons Flash of Chic
N/T  999.000 Chelsey Halford on Rocky Dee Boy "Rocky"

Sat C/O - 2D Derby
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 882.50, Rider count = 39

1D Time = 16.312, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 529.50
2D Time = 16.812, Placings = 24, Pool =$ 353.00
Not Placed = 3

1D Placings
1st 16.312 $212.00 Morgan Beckstrom on Slingshot
2nd 16.330 $159.00 Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge
3rd 16.451 $106.00 Katie Barton on Playguns Best Asset
4th 16.526 $ 53.00 McKinlee Kellett on Chips Ahoy
5th 16.547 Jamie Christensen on GM Splashing Proud



6th 16.598 Timi Lickley on Mj Fly Bye Lane

7th 16.604 Kristy Yerrington on A Dynamite Goodbye
8th 16.628 Brylee Sutton on RV Chasin Twisters

9th 16.699 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker

10th 16.751 Laynee Giles on Flash

11th 16.794 Shanna Gibson on RV Minion

12th 16.809 Shanna Gibson on SG Funny Money

2D Placings
1st 16.864 $141.00
2nd 16.872 $106.00
3rd 16.928 $ 71.00
4th 16.981 $ 35.00

BJ Stokes on Famously Painted

Amy Strickland on ThirdStarToTheRight
Jordan Argyle on Billy Thee Kid (Billy)
Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous

5th 16.990 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire
6th 17.037 Timber Cote on Sugary Lane
7th 17.055 Alayna Kidd on KR Red Rocket
8th 17.095 Davi Watterson on Famously Smooth
9th 17.110 Shelly McAdams on NSM Bad Leroy Brown
10th 17.124 Davi Watterson on Paid To Hot Rod
11th 17.275 MacKenzie King on A Swinging Cat A Rey
12th 17.301 Briana Bailey on Flash Fame Bully
13th 17.350 Alayna Kidd on KR Fireball
14th 17.361 Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl
15th 17.392 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
16th 17.406 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
17th 17.410 Steve Quinn on SK Streakin Ta Fame
18th 17.439 Teigan Adams on Grand PC Redwood
19th 17.588 Heather Clegg on Hercules Got Guns
20th 17.649 Stacey Rule on Heza Dashn Frenchman
21st17.721 Shawni Russell on Firen Lil Flit
22nd 17.765 Whitney Diamond on Shine on By
23rd 17.914 Jessie Kesler on Surfin To Game Day
24th 18.015 Amy Adams on Rhode to Oxford
N/T 416.465 Sarah Rose Waguespack on VF Eysa Famous
N/T 417.059 Jessie Kesler on Shinen With Whiskey
N/T 417.616 Barbara Merrill on Flirt N With 777

WPRA Sat C/O - WPRA Permit Sidepot-Can enter 1 time
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 582.50, Rider count = 15

1D Time = 16.340, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 582.50
Not Placed = 2

1D Placings



1st 16.410 $233.00 Katelyn Udy on EMB Mo Racin
2nd 16.420 $174.75 R26869 LeAnne Mulrony on You Bee Da Judge
3rd 16.510 $116.50 R28131 McKinlee Kellett on The Right Version
4th 16.690 $58.25 R28638W Christy Fleener on Rockalishus
5th 16.770 28029 Abbie Hughes on Merlyn Foo
6th 16.930 R28042W Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer)
7th 16.980 20672 Riley Spargen on Strawflyin Streaker
8th 16.990 R26007 Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita
9th 17.300 26853 Brandi Turnipseed on Left My Mark
10th 17.490 R28792W Brylee Wall on Rojo
11th 17.540 B28614 Terry Wadsworth on Juno Dat Dashing Cash
12th 17.760 R26007 Whitney Diamond on Shine on By
13th 18.840 R28156W Shayane Fredrickson on TM Miss Fire
N/T 417.280 R28788 Courtney Brown on Signature Bug
N/T 417.700 R28767MCassidy Cassel on Divinne Diva

Sat - UBRA Member Incentive

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 787.50, Rider count = 45

1D Time = 16.459, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 275.63

2D Time = 16.959, Placings = 13, Pool =$ 236.25

3D Time = 17.459, Placings = 8, Pool =$ 157.50

4D Time = 17.959, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 118.13
Not Placed =7

1D Placings
1st 16.459 $119.00 Terri Wood Gates on Smooth Movin Lena
2nd 16.553 $ 91.00 Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack
3rd 16.619 $ 66.00 Terri Wood-Gates on PCR Blew By You

4th 16.699 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker

5th 16.827 Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine

6th 16.885 Jillette Atkinson on A Victory Lap

7th 16.904 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willy)
2D Placings

1st 16.990 $102.00 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire
2nd 16.991 $ 78.00 Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita
3rd 17.086 $ 57.00 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

4th 17.095 Davi Watterson on Famously Smooth

5th 17.097 Jackie Young on LS Mr Goodbye Banjo

6th 17.124 Davi Watterson on Paid To Hot Rod

7th 17.127 Janet Brown on Cruz

8th 17.240 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet
9th 17.244 Halee Wilson on Wake Up

10th 17.392 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)



11th 17.402
12th 17.406
13th 17.456

Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price

3D Placings
1st 17.462 $ 68.00 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
2nd 17.539 $ 52.00 Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
3rd 17.663 $ 38.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

4th 17.754 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli
5th 17.761 Toni Hamilton on Stitch

6th 17.762 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

7th 17.765 Whitney Diamond on Shine on By

8th 17.883 April King on Hitman

4D Placings
1st 17.960 $ 51.00
2nd 17.983 $ 39.00
3rd 18.011 $ 28.00

Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
April King on LJ

4th 18.037 llene Helfrich on Geneos Ember Dream
5th 18.309 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
6th 18.358 Shellie Dalton on Rusty
7th 18.384 Sydnee Patterson on Doc Cee Bar boy
8th 18.419 Annie Rose on One Irish Mountain
9th 18.824 Davi Watterson on A Smart Guy (Nemo)
10th 19.042 Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm
N/T 416.859 Kate Quast on EB Bank On The Money
N/T 417.178 Kajun Watterson on Red
N/T 417.181 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
N/T 418.563 Susan Edwards on Brooklyn
N/T 418.891 Jaylee Sweat on Docs Spotted Spook (Fox)
N/T 418.973 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
N/T  999.000 Neisha Roberts on Tejons Flash of Chic

Youth 3D Jackpot in Sun-Youth 3D (15 & Under)
Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1135.00, Rider count = 46

1D Time = 16.516, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 567.50

2D Time = 17.516, Placings = 9, Pool =$ 340.50

3D Time = 18.516, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 227.00
Not Placed = 15

1D Placings
1st 16.516 $187.00 Morgan Beckstrom on Slingshot
2nd 16.662 $153.00 Taylor Armenta on Redwood Bella Ike



3rd 16.695 $114.00 Brylee Sutton on RV Chasin Twisters
4th 16.854 $ 74.00 Maddie Grover on Wild Fire

5th 16.858 $ 40.00 Taylor Glaser on Rare Oklahoma Fuel
6th 16.915
7th 16.984
8th 17.128
9th 17.140
10th 17.212
11th 17.298
12th 17.317
13th 17.373
14th 17.390
15th 17.468

Alisha Wheeler on TM Conclusive
Ainsley Banta on FamousBuckShotJones
Allie Shields on French Ivory Guy

Halee Wilson on Wake Up

Melayni Wangnild on Jestiny

Kajun Watterson on Red

Kyla Norton on Diggin For Deposits
Timber Cote on Sugary Lane

Margot LaPay on elvis

Torrey Glaser on Mr. Irish Fancy

2D Placings

1st 17.561 $112.00 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One
2nd 17.784 $ 80.00 Oaklie Peterson on Koda
Tie 17.784 $80.00 Blakelee Sutton on Lou

4th 17.844 $ 44.00 Brylie Olsen on Zans Lady Hollywood
5th 17.928 $ 24.00 Torrey Glaser on Bidding on that Guy
6th 18.001
7th 18.071
8th 18.194
9th 18.233

Maddy Chamberlain on Country Grammar
Jacsyn Harris on Sailing On

Kadynce Nielsen on Smokey

Maley Shockley on French Colours A Flyin

3D Placings

1st 18.559 $ 75.00 Sienna Peterson on Remi

2nd 20.141 $ 61.00 Autumn Klinger on Izzey Gray

3rd 20.659 $ 45.00 Emberlyn Shipley on JJ Magic Skip
4th 21.942 $ 30.00 Brock Shockley on Navy

5th 23.333 $ 16.00 Canyon Holmes on Peter

6th 23.468
7th 29.100

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

417.114
417.253
417.570
417.855
418.243
419.184
419.497
419.504
419.668
419.996
420.276
431.588
999.000
999.000

Mackley Pace on Julio

Elzie Clegg on Peaches
Hadlie Olsen on Big T
Brylie Olsen on MC Tellem Later
Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash
Sienna Allen on Goose
Jessy Pelloni on French San Anna
Vanessa Hagman on JF Tonto Kid
Preslee Nellesen on TBR Royal Perks
Carly Lewis on Duramax
Desirae Wheeler on TM Flashy Pebbles
Colt Dalton on Gunner
Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie
Rawley Olsen on Rosie
Jordyn Diamond on Hatter
Maddie Grover on Smokin Chex Ta Fame



N/T  999.000

Carly Lewis on Missy

Sun-Open 5D $5,000 Added

Paying to 15 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 26112.00, Rider count = 464

1D Time = 16.217, Placings = 39, Pool = $ 7050.24

2D Time = 16.717, Placings = 92, Pool = $ 6005.76

3D Time = 17.217, Placings = 106, Pool = $ 4961.28

4D Time = 17.717, Placings = 60, Pool = $ 4439.04

5D Time = 18.217, Placings = 61, Pool = $ 3655.68
Not Placed = 106

1D Placings

1st 16.217 $1269.00
2nd 16.324 $1128.00

3rd 16.363 $917.00
4th 16.384 $705.00
5th 16.389 $529.00
6th 16.449 $423.00
7th 16.485 $353.00
8th 16.503 $317.00
9th 16.510 $282.00

10th 16.516 $247.00
11th 16.519 $212.00
12th 16.546 $190.00
13th 16.563 $176.00
14th 16.565 $162.00

15th 16.568 $ 71.00
Tie 16.568 $ 71.00

17th 16.581

18th 16.587

19th 16.591

20th 16.593

21st 16.596
Tie 16.596

23rd 16.599

24th 16.605

25th 16.617

26th 16.625

27th 16.642

28th 16.649

29th 16.651

30th 16.662

31st 16.670

Katelyn Udy on EMB Mo Racin
LORI TODD on Dashin Red Warrior
Vauna Walker on CBC Speeding Goodbye
Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack
Casey Mathis on SH Stylish and Sly
Anita Ellis on RB Two Dash Ta Vegas
Casey Mathis on Dancinon Bourbon ST
Jillette Atkinson on A Victory Lap
Kate Quast on EB Bank On The Money
Morgan Beckstrom on Slingshot
Terri Wood-Gates on PCR Blew By You
Kali Jo Parker on My Royal Lydia
Timi Lickley on BCK Spyder Monkey
Sabrina Ketcham on Swiss Merlot
Sheri Rhodes on Spratts Go Fame
Stevi Hillman on DTF Texas Moon
Kim Schulze on French me or else
Jessi Fish on Truckles French Strip
Margo Crowther on She?s Packin Fame
Timi Lickley on Mj Fly Bye Lane
Timmi Merrill on Smoke N D Ice
Tenille Rhodes on Hezasmart Commander
Sierra Terry on Docs Smooth Jack
Shanna Blonquist on HelsNotToBlame
Melanie Adams on RGR Jess Da Bomb
Jill Atkinson on JR Parker
Rebekah Hartley on Winners Red Flame
LORI TODD on Wranglers Bedrock
Vauna Walker on Goodbye Lane Seis
Taylor Armenta on Redwood Bella lke
Maggie Carter on Dial A Blazin Bunny



32nd 16.679
33rd 16.688
34th 16.691
35th 16.695
36th 16.696
37th 16.700
38th 16.704
39th 16.705

Stevi Hillman on DTF Mellowdoc
Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded
Jordan Kircher on SR Jlo Rocks
Brylee Sutton on RV Chasin Twisters
Kelli Thouvenell on Favorite Version
Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge

Terri Wood-Gates on Sophia Kay
McKinlee Kellett on Chips Ahoy

2D Placings

1st 16.723 $1081.00
2nd 16.728 $961.00
3rd 16.735 $781.00

4th 16.754 $601.00

5th 16.757 $450.00

6th 16.764 $360.00

7th 16.767 $300.00

8th 16.769 $255.00

Tie 16.769 $255.00

10th 16.776 $210.00
11th 16.786 $180.00
12th 16.787 $162.00
13th 16.790 $150.00
14th 16.797 $138.00
15th 16.818 $120.00
16th 16.820

17th 16.836

18th 16.837

19th 16.838

20th 16.854

21st 16.858

22nd 16.860

23rd 16.862

24th 16.863

25th 16.866

26th 16.867

27th 16.870

28th 16.871

29th 16.873

30th 16.879

31st 16.883

32nd 16.885

33rd 16.887

34th 16.906

35th 16.908

36th 16.910

Buffy Walchli on Jet N AroundtheGlobe
Shelly McAdams on NSM Bullet Proof
Katie Barton on Playguns Best Asset
Teri Street on DancinWithALottaFire
Kasslie Branson on Magnum
Shanna Gibson on RV Minion
Vauna Walker on Frenchstreak To Win
Demi Hunter on Duck The Lion
Kali Jo Parker on Dunit In A Hemi
MacKenzie King on A Swinging Cat A Rey
Amy Strickland on ThirdStarToTheRight
C.J. Vondette on Bea Shaker
Kristy Yerrington on A Dynamite Goodbye
Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc
Ryley Hasenack on Bugginslittiebro
Kristy Yerrington on Hanks Slick Design
Jerrie Slagle on Frenchmans Savannah
Rebekah Hartley on CP Merle
Lakenzie Newman on DTF la injun cassia
Maddie Grover on Wild Fire
Taylor Glaser on Rare Oklahoma Fuel
Jaycee Fausett on Lane O Lena
Tonia Davis on Kings Misty Skye
Chris Gibson on Jess Dashin Together
Shelly McAdams on Kid Rock It
Dusdee Shepperson on French Glitz N Glam
BJ Stokes on Famously Painted
Lakenzie Newman on Snow Lucky
Shyann Lucas on Easanon Tess
Madison Harris on Kicken Up Sparks
Cody Hyde on CP Nyko
Renae Cowley on Haulin' A (Stryker)
Barbara Johnson on Playguns Fame
Kali Jo Parker on Dashin In the Lane
Sabrina Ketcham on Write Ta Fame
Shyann Lucas on Astreakinmerridoc



37th 16.912
38th 16.915
39th 16.925
40th 16.933
41st 16.938
Tie 16.938
43rd 16.946
44th 16.957
45th 16.964
46th 16.965
47th 16.977
48th 16.981
49th 16.984
50th 16.986
51st 16.990
52nd 16.999
53rd 17.004
54th 17.011
55th 17.017
56th 17.024
Tie 17.024
58th 17.025
Tie 17.025
60th 17.032
61st 17.042
62nd 17.055
63rd 17.061
Tie 17.061
65th 17.074
66th 17.080
67th 17.090
68th 17.099
69th 17.103
70th 17.114
71st17.118
72nd 17.120
73rd 17.124
74th 17.125
75th 17.128
76th 17.140
77th 17.141
78th 17.145
79th 17.149
80th 17.153
81st 17.159
82nd 17.163
83rd 17.165

Trudy Petersen on Shiners Quick Lena
Alisha Wheeler on TM Conclusive
Jordan Bailey on Ima Boy Gator
Jordan Argyle on Tiny

Mckale Hadley on MH Chasin Debonair
McKinlee Kellett on The Right Version
Mckale Hadley on Bellas Bag of Bones

Gracie Beckstrom on Guys Famous Bombshell

Jill Atkinson on Dash Ta Chantella (Rebel)
Maggie Carter on Tres Leche

Sadie Ricks on The New Answer

Davi Watterson on A Smart Guy (Nemo)
Ainsley Banta on FamousBuckShotJones
Dakota Freeman on RO Tickle My Fancy
Davi Watterson on Famously Smooth
Kallee Munns on Goodbye tax man
Dakota Freeman on Flingin Fame 37
Sandy Jo Bywater on JR Winken Jewel
Vauna Walker on RV Ebony Design
Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
Payton Hopkins on Brazil

Alayna Kidd on KR Fireball
Shelly Terry on Siraccos Fame

Davi Watterson on Paid To Hot Rod
Abbie Hughes on Merlyn Foo

Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson)
Maggie Carter on Linda
Briana Bailey on Rebs Classy Man

Hailey Guthrie on Scary Dreams
Kourtney Woods on Pardon Dat French
Kali Jo Parker on High Flying Lucky Guy
Susan Hadley on SH EspeciallySmooth
Alayna Kidd on KR Mini Pearl

Briana Bailey on Flash Fame Bully

Craig Stritzke on Zipang

Gypsy Watson on Busy Jetolena

Edria Day on Luckys Jimmy Bug

Jessica Gregory on SD Boogie Boy Blue
Allie Shields on French Ivory Guy

Halee Wilson on Wake Up

Tonia Davis on Blue Pogonip Society
Susan Siggins on Fames Easter Fling
Taylor Kramer on Mr Soul

Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777

Jessie Kesler on Shinen With Whiskey
Maegan Heiner on Doc Manny



84th 17.172
85th 17.174
86th 17.182
87th 17.183
88th 17.185
89th 17.187
Tie 17.187
91st 17.210
92nd 17.212

Bryan Rasmussen on Proud To Be Bay (Alice)
Sandy Jo Bywater on JR Heath Of An Angel
Jackie Young on LS Mr Goodbye Banjo
Shawni Russell on Sugars Dandy Boy

Hailey Guthrie on Famous Jus Standin There
Annie Okleberry on Jose Cuervo

Kamie Cox on Smart Cool Lena

Dana Hulet on Wheres Redford
Melayni Wangnild on Jestiny

3D Placings

1st 17.218 $843.00
Tie 17.218 $843.00
3rd 17.226 $645.00
4th 17.227 $496.00
5th 17.228 $372.00
6th 17.238 $298.00
7th 17.246 $248.00
8th 17.251 $223.00
9th 17.256 $198.00
10th 17.276 $174.00
11th 17.284 $149.00
12th 17.298 $124.00
Tie 17.298 $124.00
Tie 17.298 $124.00
15th 17.301 $ 50.00
Tie 17.301 $ 50.00
17th 17.303
Tie 17.303
19th 17.307
20th 17.310
21st17.316
22nd 17.317
23rd 17.322
24th 17.324
25th 17.328
26th 17.329
27th 17.332
28th 17.336
29th 17.338
30th 17.341
31st 17.344
32nd 17.346
33rd 17.347
34th 17.351
Tie 17.351
Tie 17.351

Taryn Bruner on Pay cash for gold

Jentrie Crouch on starlights starwar

Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)
Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer)
Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke
Stephanie Keisel on Joseph Joe

Kelly Larsen on Fireball Guy

Sharra Deniz on Rox in my Firewater

Fawn Molyneux on Doc Cayenne Pepper
Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet
Timi Lickley on Shawne Streakin Jet

Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous
Kajun Watterson on Red

Jordan Argyle on Billy Thee Kid (Billy)

Kelli Thouvenell on Smokehaus

Sheena Hansen on Slick Designer

Candice Losee on Easy Pete Jet

Timmi Merrill on Easy Lov Bug

Steve Quinn on SK Streakin Ta Fame
Dawn Hoselton on Firewater N Twist
Heather Butler on Uptacode

Kyla Norton on Diggin For Deposits
Shanna Gibson on SG Funny Money
Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
Brandi Kap on JS Brother Smokem
Rachel Huerkamp on Boone

Angie Jones on Famous Ms Kitty

Gracie Stickler on Devil Blue Buyou

Kali Jo Parker on Bonnies Frenchman
Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
Rachel Cardon on DRYS LITTLE FLOWER (Nova)
Ryley Hasenack on DMS Tuff First Down
C.J. Vondette on Bea Buggzie

Timi Lickley on BCK Chase N Fame

Alayna Kidd on KR Red Rocket

Shelly McAdams on Streakin In Diamonds



37th 17.359
38th 17.367
39th 17.373
40th 17.382
41st 17.383
42nd 17.384
43rd 17.386
44th 17.390
45th 17.399
46th 17.400
47th 17.407
48th 17.416
49th 17.427
50th 17.448
51st 17.460
52nd 17.461
53rd 17.468
54th 17.474
55th 17.479
56th 17.484
57th 17.494
58th 17.498
59th 17.502
60th 17.505
Tie 17.505
62nd 17.507
Tie 17.507
64th 17.509
Tie 17.509
Tie 17.509
67th 17.517
68th 17.519
69th 17.521
70th 17.522
71st 17.531
72nd 17.537
Tie 17.537
74th 17.540
75th 17.541
Tie 17.541
77th 17.543
78th 17.544
79th 17.561
Tie 17.561
81st 17.562
82nd 17.567
83rd 17.571

Tabatha McGraw on Margos Poco Roan
Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
Timber Cote on Sugary Lane
Bonnie Blain on Tres 777 (Tommy)
Rachel Cardon on Drys Firecracker
Heather Winterton on Quick To Roll
Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
Margot LaPay on elvis
Kathy Campbell on Famous Wildcat
Brandi Turnipseed on Left My Mark
Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally)
Dusdee Shepperson on Stockton Hill
Marshall Mackay on Alley Monnee
Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl
Mary Jo Carlson on 10
Stacey Rule on Heza Dashn Frenchman
Torrey Glaser on Mr. Irish Fancy
Randi Richmond on Wanta Smoke N Run
Tammy Black on TPR Money Missle
Jill Atkinson on Brake For Fame
Shawna Felter on Kys Goodbye Fame
Abbey Schiffman on Jasper
Marie Etheredge on Pappas Patch
Taylor Kramer on RSR Guys Eye Gals
Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
Candice Hopkins on Chrome
Carleen Trapp on Kellie B Gone
Ashley Allen on Buffalo Bridge 229
Aniko Nelson on Petree
Timmi Merrill on Zenna
Candice Losee on JT Fabulous Frenchie
Kami Bird on Striking Range
Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire
C.J. Vondette on Aerostar Lane KNK
Chelsea Jepperson on Jimmy Starlight Gun (Twis
Heather Clayson on AB Dun It
Angie Jones on Moonlite stream
Jessie Kesler on Surfin To Game Day
Jillian Rasmussen on Prefer To Blurr (Gunner)
Amber Thorpe on Dodgin Threw Lanes
Teigan Adams on Grand PC Redwood
Judi Kapperman on Out Flyin
Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One
Jillian Rasmussen on Coronas Streakn Fame (Cor
Katelyn Udy on CM Mark Me Famous
Aniko Nelson on Woodya For A Candybar



84th 17.573
85th 17.574
86th 17.577
87th 17.585
88th 17.586
89th 17.595
90th 17.599
91st 17.601
92nd 17.604
93rd 17.607
94th 17.620
95th 17.624
96th 17.628
97th 17.633
98th 17.636
99th 17.638
100th 17.657
101st 17.668
102nd 17.670
103rd 17.697
104th 17.700
105th 17.710
106th 17.713

Mike Ybarra on Blazin Lil Diva
Shyann Lucas on A Classic French Kiss
Craig Stritzke on DTF Moonlight Martha
C.J. Vondette on Chasing Time Design
Tana Carrigan on BCK Guys Fast Bandit
Trista Linsacum on Shez Flit to Fly
Merrilee Cook on Watch Tiny Bonaza
J.Amy Davis on Jammer
Kelsey Larsen on PARKER
Heather Clegg on Hercules Got Guns
Alicia Flohr on Pocket Full Of Sparks
Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)
Gracie Stickler on | Saw Double (Strider)
Kaitlyn Snelling on Poppysox Goldseeker
Chris Gibson on Miss Safe Choice
Debbie Maxwell on Patches
Michelle Spor on DoStrikerTatorTwo
Heather Winterton on Kristas Joy
Chelsea Jepperson on Pistolero Starlights
Taylen Powell on Copenhagen black
Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan
Candice Hopkins on Rooster
Page Gurney on DJR All American Pie

4D Placings

1st 17.717 $799.00

2nd 17.718 $710.00
3rd 17.719 $577.00
4th 17.720 $444.00

5th 17.722 $333.00

6th 17.728 $266.00

7th 17.741 $222.00

8th 17.743 $200.00

9th 17.746 $178.00

10th 17.747 $155.00
11th 17.750 $133.00
12th 17.765 $120.00
13th 17.770 $111.00
14th 17.784 $ 95.00

Tie 17.784 $95.00
16th 17.785
17th 17.786
Tie 17.786

19th 17.818

20th 17.824

21st 17.829

22nd 17.844

Lisa Hagman on Twoeyedjacksbuddy
Kodie Scott on SJS Amaretto Gold
Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Chance
Katie Church on JL Mark This Page
Shellie Dalton on Rusty
Randi Richmond on Rays Holey Wrangler
Marci Wilson on MJ Lola Lane
Beanie Barnard on Peanut
Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli
Trista Brewer on Bolt
Robin Johnson on Osoloso
Abby Zellar on ZanzyCatDeGreat
Susan Hall on See my Sock (Whiz)
Oaklie Peterson on Koda
Blakelee Sutton on Lou
Tammi Travis on HQH Cream "Lightening"
Jillian Connolly on KG N MC Just On Fire
Hailey Guthrie on Patty
Ann Okleberry on The Noticer
Mary Jo Carlson on JBD Warrior
Janelle Urista on Tari's Chick
Brylie Olsen on Zans Lady Hollywood



23rd 17.849
24th 17.858
25th 17.863
26th 17.899
27th 17.905
28th 17.909
29th 17.927
30th 17.928
31st 17.938
32nd 17.942
33rd 17.954
34th 17.971
35th 17.982
36th 18.005
37th 18.010
38th 18.014
39th 18.016
40th 18.023
41st 18.042
42nd 18.066
43rd 18.071
44th 18.086
45th 18.093
46th 18.112
47th 18.121
Tie 18.121
Tie 18.121
50th 18.132
51st 18.147
52nd 18.155
53rd 18.164
54th 18.170
55th 18.176
56th 18.184
57th 18.190
58th 18.201
59th 18.204
60th 18.215

1st 18.233 $658.00
2nd 18.239 $585.00
3rd 18.254 $420.00
Tie 18.254 $420.00
5th 18.260 $274.00
6th 18.278 $219.00
7th 18.290 $183.00

April King on lzzy
Sydney King on Jets Black Magic Prom
Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
Abbie Hughes on Smart Little Abbie
Sydnee Patterson on Doc Cee Bar boy
Teigan Adams on Barbwire Halo
Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
Torrey Glaser on Bidding on that Guy
Bridget Hewitt on JetOnTheDouble
Jennifer Keefe on Out In The Boondocks
Aniko Nelson on Strait Eyed Bug
Heather Clegg on Rich J Lee Cash
Bonnie Blain on Hazel 777
Kellie Roddom on Quanadon
Tammy Mott on Golden Halo
Ashley Sutton on Down with Attitude
Raysha Riley on Firefly
Dawn Hoselton on Alis Double Frost
Stephen Quinn on SK Sweet Famous John
McKinlee Duncan on Kraimer
Jacsyn Harris on Sailing On
McKinley Belnap on Paris
Eleen Cooper on Flying Bayou Ty
Darby Davis on Opie
Stephani Cole on Dooleys Rhythm
Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood
April King on Hitman
Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
Kami Bird on Miss Lena Blue
Shelly Johnson on FANCY COLD ROSSI
Michelle Myers on Nickle n diamonds
Nadine Sutton on French Gin
BJ Stokes on SL Our First Prize
Cody Hyde on CP Aubrey
Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena
Page Gurney on LetsGetltOnMarvin
Stephanie Bake on CP Riley
Arvis Redding on Spicey Texas Love

5D Placings
Maley Shockley on French Colours A Flyin
Teigan Adams on Famous as calamity Jane

Lisa Bontecou on Flying to First
Valorie Willoughby on Shaydee
Jeri Martin on Bayou Pirate Queen
Andy Urista on Stella Bee Cash
Heather Winterton on Missy Caro



8th 18.295 $165.00
9th 18.316 $146.00
10th 18.329 $128.00
11th 18.351 $110.00
12th 18.386 $ 99.00
13th 18.398 $ 91.00
14th 18.406 $ 84.00
15th 18.418 $ 73.00
16th 18.435
17th 18.479
18th 18.497
19th 18.551
20th 18.553
21st 18.559
22nd 18.579
23rd 18.583
24th 18.602
25th 18.603
26th 18.608
27th 18.620
28th 18.668
29th 18.669
30th 18.673
31st 18.683
32nd 18.698
33rd 18.763
34th 18.764
35th 18.858
36th 18.859
37th 18.887
38th 18.942
39th 18.947
40th 19.004
41st 19.057
42nd 19.078
43rd 19.141
44th 19.296
45th 19.326
46th 19.373
47th 19.405
48th 19.660
49th 19.874
50th 19.898
51st 19.949
52nd 20.141
53rd 20.300
54th 20.343

Kathy Campbell on Vital Fame
Amy Telford on RGR Platium Chick
Maci Mitchell on Lazzeri Taurus
Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
Suzanne Thompson on Yer Killin Me Smalls
Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson
Jennifer Keefe on Totinator

Savannah Hagman on Fiddlers Bac

Amy Adams on Rhode to Oxford

Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera

Amy Telford on Jessie's first prize

Emery Evans on Boon

Sienna Peterson on Remi

Aniko Nelson on Princess Peach

Kodie Scott on HHFoxyNRed

Martha Kilcrease on Thails PayChex

Gracie Beckstrom on CM Waitin On Lane

Deloy Adams on CY Ima Sportsfan

Josie Hales on JH Lil Lane

April King on LJ

Brandon Nusink on Cash Is AN lllusion

Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly

Shayane Fredrickson on TM Miss Fire

Alicia Williams on Sweet First Blush (Cactus)

Tracy Milne on RGR Jessies lllusion

Alicia Flohr on Spark Plug

Stephani Cole on Sc Steak of Luck

Chelsea Pierson on Zonys A Dash Peppey

Stephen Quinn on Fixn To B Famous

Tabatha McGraw on get cash gina

Tracy Page on Melea La Jolla

Debbie Bennett on Alley

Mandy Rush on Blades on Fire

Stephani Cole on Scsuperrichnfamous

Jacelyn Krause on Ember

Ericka Wall on Sniper

Teri Bowman on Merridocsfrostedhawk

Stephanie Bake on Guns In Roses

Janell Klingler on Coyote Boon Fire

Jessica Jones on Pritzi Darn fury

Haley Whitaker on Black Powder Fame

Tammy Mott on Ms Mandy Perry

Emily Amick on Watch ZanBar

Autumn Klinger on Izzey Gray

Ky Brandt on Nikita

Breanna Roberts on Fantastic Firewater



55th 20.648 Jennifer Keefe on Brother Jacksons Jewel

56th 20.812 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)

57th 20.880 Shawni Russell on Firen Lil Flit

58th 24.434 Barbara Johnson on Vini

59th 25.070 Makenna Gallon on Remington Steele

60th 25.319 Kristin Esper on Doctor Slick Design

61st 28.602 Lenore Martin on Peponita of Fame
SCR 400.000 Maggie Poloncic on Designed To Be Fast
SCR 400.000 Trudy Petersen on Pa famous kool guy
SCR 400.000 Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet
SCR 400.000 Cathy Morgan on Jets Blazin Fame
SCR 400.000 Christy Fleener on Rockalishus
N/T 416.088 Marci Wilson on Our First Goodbye
N/T 416.190 Stevi Hillman on MCM ImASharpGuy
N/T 416.266 Timmi Merrill on Smoke N Win
N/T 416.330 Christine DeRenzo on Heza Fiery Fling
N/T 416.400 Taylor Hildreth on JL Chanel
N/T 416.461 Edria Day on Mister Chewie
N/T 416.542 Kali Jo Parker on Time To Fire Up
N/T 416.549 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire
N/T 416.571 Margo Crowther on Grandiose Guy
N/T 416.615 Christine DeRenzo on Jess Undeniable
N/T 416.694 Sue Smith on Blazin With My Dude
N/T 416.701 Craig Stritzke on DTF Try to Catch Me
N/T 416.717 LeAnne Mulrony on You Bee Da Judge
N/T 416.718 Alishea Broussard on Streakin Poco Flame
N/T 416.748 Kasslie Branson on JR Shadow Warrior
N/T 416.777 Shayane Fredrickson on So Streaking Famous
N/T 416.811 Marci Wilson on MJ Night Train Lane
N/T 416.869 Jessi Fish on Magnified Guy
N/T 416.986 Shelly McAdams on NSM Bad Leroy Brown
N/T 417.021 Shey Walchli on Letta Girl Jet
N/T 417.032 Jessica Gregory on Frenchmans Firespark
N/T 417.100 Katie Barton on Wee Boss Man
N/T 417.114 Hadlie Olsen on Big T
N/T 417.127 Stacy Glause on Dun infrenchlace
N/T 417.141 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice
N/T 417.202 Shelly Terry on HA Starlight Sana
N/T 417.214 Cody Hyde on Salenas Famous Guy
N/T 417.253 Brylie Olsen on MC Tellem Later
N/T 417.253 DeAnna Critton on PCR Missbhaven
N/T 417.290 Ari-Anna Flynn on Last Quick Time
N/T 417.362 Barbara Merrill on Flirt N With 777
N/T 417.370 Autumn Keller on Tfour Speedy n Fame
N/T 417.405 Jamie Christensen on GM Splashing Proud
N/T 417.410 Chris Gibson on PK Betcha Boots

N/T 417.421 Shyann Lucas on HP Graceful Music



N/T 417.433 Rikki Thompson on Smokin Ta Fame

N/T 417.444 Taryn Bruner on Wph Images French Gold
N/T 417.492 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
N/T 417.492 Margo Crowther on Fame time

N/T 417.570 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash

N/T 417.576 Lisa Letarti on Jessie's Peppy Shiner

N/T 417.582 Toni Hamilton on Stitch

N/T 417.610 Alishea Broussard on Yawl Im a Frenchman
N/T 417.647 Angie McCourt on C Biscuit

N/T 417.652 Brandi Kap on Frenchmans Pistol

N/T 417.686 Ally Boglioli on Trigger

N/T 417.774 lleen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo

N/T 417.823 Shianne Shepherd on Sailors Del Light

N/T 417.841 Brooke Deters on Leah

N/T 417.855 Sienna Allen on Goose

N/T 417.871 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine

N/T 417.874 llene Helfrich on Geneos Ember Dream

N/T 417.913 Alicia Williams on Murr The Spark Dr

N/T 417.920 Shannon Yarbrough on OneStreakinMonkey
N/T 417.940 Tracy Milne on RGR Noble lllusion

N/T 418.003 Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolate

N/T 418.006 Callie Jones on Famous Tweakurr

N/T 418.158 Brooke Deters on Delila

N/T 418.175 Abi Kap on Winkens lllusion

N/T 418.195 Leslie Maynard on Motions Count

N/T 418.201 Maddy Chamberlain on Colonel jac is doc
N/T 418.209 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey
N/T 418.243 Jessy Pelloni on French San Anna

N/T 418.280 Jessie Altman on JUSTPERKINFROST

N/T 418.293 Sadie Ricks on Too Blazin Cute

N/T 418.324 Taylen Powell on TM Flashy Skittles

N/T 418.353 Kammy Maughan on Revises

N/T 418.388 Jessica Sampson on Taryns Tres

N/T 418.404 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
N/T 418.429 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo

N/T 418.736 Katie Taylor on Mack

N/T 418.777 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)
N/T 418.850 Heather Penrod on bay banker blue

N/T 418.880 Page Gurney on Cream Pie

N/T 419.074 Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm
N/T 419.109 Kari Gines on Turbo

N/T 419.497 Preslee Nellesen on TBR Royal Perks

N/T 419.504 Carly Lewis on Duramax

N/T 419.556 Taylor Hildreth on Dash Ta Fame Bardell
N/T 419.668 Desirae Wheeler on TM Flashy Pebbles

N/T 419.713 Jordan Kircher on Buggin To Be Fab

N/T 419.764 Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Sun C/O - 50+ Sidepot

419.932
420.401
420.539
421.056
421.865
423.979
427.973
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000

Denneane Conn on KG Hot Gun
Neisha Roberts on Tejons Flash of Chic
Whitney Davison on BR Snowwhite
Trudy Petersen on Twenty four karat fame
Jessica Rummel on Striking Starlite
Ari-Anna Flynn on PC Uncle Sy
Anna Montagano on Casadys French Moon
Cianna Metzger on Gunner
Kimberli Quinn on Famous Music Maker
Searra Brandt on Mater
Annie Rose on One Irish Mountain
Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee
Sarah Rau on Slick em up Sonny
Jessi Fish on MP Del Rey

Callie Jones on A Denim Twist RB
Kylee Anderson on Coronas royal dash
Chelsey Halford on Rocky Dee Boy "Rocky
DeAnna Critton on Dixie
Christine DeRenzo on Guys Six Pack To Go

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1565.00, Rider count = 78

1D Time = 16.324, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 547.75
2D Time = 16.824, Placings = 10, Pool =$ 469.50
3D Time = 17.324, Placings = 16, Pool =$ 313.00
4D Time = 17.824, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 234.75
Not Placed = 18

4th 16.568
5th 16.617
6th 16.625
7th 16.649
8th 16.688
9th 16.704
10th 16.797

1D Placings
1st 16.324 $236.00
2nd 16.384 $181.00
3rd 16.519 $131.00

LORI TODD on Dashin Red Warrior
Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack
Terri Wood-Gates on PCR Blew By You
Sheri Rhodes on Spratts Go Fame
Melanie Adams on RGR Jess Da Bomb
Jill Atkinson on JR Parker
LORI TODD on Wranglers Bedrock
Melanie Adams on RGR Springloaded
Terri Wood-Gates on Sophia Kay
Martha Kilcrease on Rushing Doc

2D Placings
1st 16.887 $202.00
2nd 17.025 $155.00

Barbara Johnson on Playguns Fame
Shelly Terry on Siraccos Fame



3rd 17.120 $113.00

4th 17.124
5th 17.153
6th 17.226
7th 17.238
8th 17.246
9th 17.298
10th 17.307

4th 17.367
5th 17.399
6th 17.505
7th 17.540
8th 17.561
9th 17.573
10th 17.599
11th 17.638
12th 17.700
13th 17.750
14th 17.765
15th 17.770
16th 17.818

1st 17.942 $101.00
2nd 18.010 $ 77.00
3rd 18.042 $ 56.00

4th 18.093
5th 18.170
6th 18.215
7th 18.254
8th 18.295
9th 18.351
10th 18.386
11th 18.398
12th 18.406
13th 18.418
14th 18.479
15th 18.602
16th 18.608
17th 18.763
18th 18.887

Gypsy Watson on Busy Jetolena
Edria Day on Luckys Jimmy Bug
Bonnie Blain on Ralph E
Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)
Stephanie Keisel on Joseph Joe
Kelly Larsen on Fireball Guy
Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous
Steve Quinn on SK Streakin Ta Fame

3D Placings
1st 17.332 $135.00
2nd 17.341 $103.00
3rd 17.351 $ 75.00

Angie Jones on Famous Ms Kitty
Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
Alayna Kidd on KR Red Rocket
Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
Kathy Campbell on Famous Wildcat
Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
Angie Jones on Moonlite stream
Judi Kapperman on Out Flyin
Mike Ybarra on Blazin Lil Diva
Merrilee Cook on Watch Tiny Bonaza
Debbie Maxwell on Patches
Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan
Robin Johnson on Osoloso
Abby Zellar on ZanzyCatDeGreat
Susan Hall on See my Sock (Whiz)
Ann Okleberry on The Noticer

4D Placings

Jennifer Keefe on Out In The Boondocks
Tammy Mott on Golden Halo
Stephen Quinn on SK Sweet Famous John
Eleen Cooper on Flying Bayou Ty
Nadine Sutton on French Gin
Arvis Redding on Spicey Texas Love
Lisa Bontecou on Flying to First
Kathy Campbell on Vital Fame
Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
Suzanne Thompson on Yer Killin Me Smalls
Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson
Jennifer Keefe on Totinator
Amy Adams on Rhode to Oxford
Martha Kilcrease on Thails PayChex
Deloy Adams on CY Ima Sportsfan
Tracy Milne on RGR Jessies lllusion
Stephen Quinn on Fixn To B Famous



19th 19.004 Debbie Bennett on Alley

20th 19.898 Tammy Mott on Ms Mandy Perry
21st 20.648 Jennifer Keefe on Brother Jacksons Jewel
22nd 20.812 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
23rd 24.434 Barbara Johnson on Vini
24th 28.602 Lenore Martin on Peponita of Fame
N/T  400.000 Cathy Morgan on Jets Blazin Fame
N/T 416.461 Edria Day on Mister Chewie
N/T 416.549 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire
N/T 416.694 Sue Smith on Blazin With My Dude
N/T 417.202 Shelly Terry on HA Starlight Sana
N/T 417.362 Barbara Merrill on Flirt N With 777
N/T 417.576 Lisa Letarti on Jessie's Peppy Shiner
N/T 417.774 lleen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo
N/T 417.871 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine
N/T 417.874 llene Helfrich on Geneos Ember Dream
N/T 417.913 Alicia Williams on Murr The Spark Dr
N/T 417.920 Shannon Yarbrough on OneStreakinMonkey
N/T 417.940 Tracy Milne on RGR Noble lllusion
N/T 418.195 Leslie Maynard on Motions Count
N/T 418.777 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)
N/T 419.764 Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It
N/T 427.973 Anna Montagano on Casadys French Moon
N/T  999.000 Kimberli Quinn on Famous Music Maker

Sun C/O - Stuck In Middle Side
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2247.50, Rider count = 117

1D Time = 16.217, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 786.63

2D Time = 16.717, Placings = 32, Pool =$ 674.25

3D Time = 17.217, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 449.50

4D Time = 17.717, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 337.13
Not Placed = 18

1D Placings
1st 16.217 $315.00 Katelyn Udy on EMB Mo Racin
2nd 16.503 $236.00 Jillette Atkinson on A Victory Lap
3rd 16.565 $157.00 Sabrina Ketcham on Swiss Merlot
4th 16.591 $ 79.00 Margo Crowther on She?s Packin Fame

5th 16.596 Tenille Rhodes on Hezasmart Commander
6th 16.599 Sierra Terry on Docs Smooth Jack

7th 16.605 Shanna Blonquist on HelsNotToBlame

8th 16.642 Rebekah Hartley on Winners Red Flame

9th 16.700 Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge



5th 16.769

6th 16.776

7th 16.786

8th 16.787

9th 16.818

10th 16.837
11th 16.860
12th 16.862
13th 16.867
14th 16.873
15th 16.908
16th 16.910
17th 16.925
18th 16.933
19th 16.957
20th 17.024
21st 17.042
22nd 17.074
23rd 17.099
24th 17.128
25th 17.141
26th 17.159
27th 17.165
28th 17.182
29th 17.185
30th 17.187
Tie 17.187

32nd 17.210

5th 17.310
6th 17.316
7th 17.322
8th 17.346
9th 17.347
10th 17.384
11th 17.386

2D Placings
1st 16.735 $270.00
2nd 16.754 $202.00
3rd 16.757 $135.00
4th 16.764 $ 67.00

Katie Barton on Playguns Best Asset
Teri Street on DancinWithALottaFire
Kasslie Branson on Magnhum
Shanna Gibson on RV Minion
Demi Hunter on Duck The Lion
MacKenzie King on A Swinging Cat A Rey
Amy Strickland on ThirdStarToTheRight
C.J. Vondette on Bea Shaker
Ryley Hasenack on Bugginslittiebro
Rebekah Hartley on CP Merle
Jaycee Fausett on Lane O Lena
Tonia Davis on Kings Misty Skye
Dusdee Shepperson on French Glitz N Glam
Shyann Lucas on Easanon Tess
Sabrina Ketcham on Write Ta Fame
Shyann Lucas on Astreakinmerridoc
Jordan Bailey on Ima Boy Gator
Jordan Argyle on Tiny
Gracie Beckstrom on Guys Famous Bombshell
Payton Hopkins on Brazil
Abbie Hughes on Merlyn Foo
Hailey Guthrie on Scary Dreams
Susan Hadley on SH EspeciallySmooth
Allie Shields on French Ivory Guy
Tonia Davis on Blue Pogonip Society
Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777
Maegan Heiner on Doc Manny
Jackie Young on LS Mr Goodbye Banjo
Hailey Guthrie on Famous Jus Standin There
Annie Okleberry on Jose Cuervo
Kamie Cox on Smart Cool Lena
Dana Hulet on Wheres Redford

3D Placings
1st 17.218 $180.00
2nd 17.256 $135.00
3rd 17.298 $ 90.00
4th 17.303 $ 45.00

Jentrie Crouch on starlights starwar
Fawn Molyneux on Doc Cayenne Pepper
Jordan Argyle on Billy Thee Kid (Billy)
Candice Losee on Easy Pete Jet
Dawn Hoselton on Firewater N Twist
Heather Butler on Uptacode
Shanna Gibson on SG Funny Money
Ryley Hasenack on DMS Tuff First Down
C.J. Vondette on Bea Buggzie
Heather Winterton on Quick To Roll
Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"



12th 17.416
13th 17.507
Tie 17.507
15th 17.519
16th 17.521
17th 17.537
18th 17.574
19th 17.586
20th 17.601
21st 17.607
22nd 17.633
23rd 17.657
24th 17.668
25th 17.670
26th 17.710
27th 17.713

5th 17.743
6th 17.746
7th 17.747
8th 17.785
9th 17.786
Tie 17.786
11th 17.849
12th 17.858
13th 17.863
14th 17.899
15th 17.909
16th 17.971
17th 18.014
18th 18.016
19th 18.023
20th 18.121
21st 18.147
22nd 18.201
23rd 18.260
24th 18.603
25th 18.668
26th 18.673
27th 18.947
28th 19.141
29th 19.405

Dusdee Shepperson on Stockton Hill
Candice Hopkins on Chrome
Carleen Trapp on Kellie B Gone
Kami Bird on Striking Range
Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
Chelsea Jepperson on Jimmy Starlight Gun (Twis
Shyann Lucas on A Classic French Kiss
Tana Carrigan on BCK Guys Fast Bandit
J.Amy Davis on Jammer
Heather Clegg on Hercules Got Guns
Kaitlyn Snelling on Poppysox Goldseeker
Michelle Spor on DoStrikerTatorTwo
Heather Winterton on Kristas Joy
Chelsea Jepperson on Pistolero Starlights
Candice Hopkins on Rooster
Page Gurney on DJR All American Pie

4D Placings
1st 17.717 $135.00
2nd 17.719 $101.00
3rd 17.720 $ 67.00
4th 17.728 $ 34.00

Lisa Hagman on Twoeyedjacksbuddy
Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Chance

Katie Church on JL Mark This Page
Randi Richmond on Rays Holey Wrangler

Beanie Barnard on Peanut

Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli

Trista Brewer on Bolt

Tammi Travis on HQH Cream "Lightening"

Jillian Connolly on KG N MC Just On Fire

Hailey Guthrie on Patty

April King on lzzy

Sydney King on Jets Black Magic Prom

Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)

Abbie Hughes on Smatrt Little Abbie

Teigan Adams on Barbwire Halo

Heather Clegg on Rich J Lee Cash

Ashley Sutton on Down with Attitude

Raysha Riley on Firefly

Dawn Hoselton on Alis Double Frost

April King on Hitman

Kami Bird on Miss Lena Blue

Page Gurney on LetsGetltOnMarvin

Jeri Martin on Bayou Pirate Queen

Gracie Beckstrom on CM Waitin On Lane

April King on LJ

Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly

Tracy Page on Melea La Jolla

Jacelyn Krause on Ember

Janell Klingler on Coyote Boon Fire



30th 19.660 Jessica Jones on Pritzi Darn fury

31st 20.343 Breanna Roberts on Fantastic Firewater
N/T 416.748 Kasslie Branson on JR Shadow Warrior
N/T 417.100 Katie Barton on Wee Boss Man
N/T 417.370 Autumn Keller on Tfour Speedy n Fame
N/T 417.405 Jamie Christensen on GM Splashing Proud
N/T 417.421 Shyann Lucas on HP Graceful Music
N/T 417.492 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
N/T 417.582 Toni Hamilton on Stitch
N/T 417.647 Angie McCourt on C Biscuit
N/T 417.823 Shianne Shepherd on Sailors Del Light
N/T 418.003 Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolate
N/T 418.175 Abi Kap on Winkens lllusion
N/T 418.353 Kammy Maughan on Revises
N/T 418.404 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
N/T 418.850 Heather Penrod on bay banker blue
N/T 419.074 Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm
N/T 419.109 Kari Gines on Turbo
N/T 420.401 Neisha Roberts on Tejons Flash of Chic
N/T  999.000 Chelsey Halford on Rocky Dee Boy "Rocky"

Sun C/O - 2D Derby

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 765.00, Rider count = 38

1D Time = 16.516, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 459.00
2D Time = 17.016, Placings = 19, Pool =$ 306.00
Not Placed =5

1D Placings
1st 16.516 $184.00 Morgan Beckstrom on Slingshot
2nd 16.519 $138.00 Terri Wood-Gates on PCR Blew By You
3rd 16.593 $ 92.00 Timi Lickley on Mj Fly Bye Lane
4th 16.625 $ 46.00 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker

5th 16.695 Brylee Sutton on RV Chasin Twisters

6th 16.700 Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge

7th 16.705 McKinlee Kellett on Chips Ahoy

8th 16.735 Katie Barton on Playguns Best Asset

9th 16.764 Shanna Gibson on RV Minion

10th 16.776 MacKenzie King on A Swinging Cat A Rey
11th 16.786 Amy Strickland on ThirdStarToTheRight
12th 16.790 Kristy Yerrington on A Dynamite Goodbye
13th 16.870 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted

14th 16.990 Davi Watterson on Famously Smooth



2D Placings
1st 17.025 $122.00
2nd 17.032 $ 92.00
3rd 17.114 $ 61.00
4th 17.163 $ 31.00

Alayna Kidd on KR Fireball

Davi Watterson on Paid To Hot Rod
Briana Bailey on Flash Fame Bully
Jessie Kesler on Shinen With Whiskey

5th 17.298 Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous
Tie 17.298 Jordan Argyle on Billy Thee Kid (Billy)

7th 17.307 Steve Quinn on SK Streakin Ta Fame

8th 17.322 Shanna Gibson on SG Funny Money

9th 17.351 Alayna Kidd on KR Red Rocket

10th 17.373 Timber Cote on Sugary Lane

11th 17.448 Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl

12th 17.461 Stacey Rule on Heza Dashn Frenchman

13th 17.505 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)

14th 17.521 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)

15th 17.541 Jessie Kesler on Surfin To Game Day

16th 17.544 Teigan Adams on Grand PC Redwood

17th 17.607 Heather Clegg on Hercules Got Guns

18th 18.479 Amy Adams on Rhode to Oxford

19th 20.880 Shawni Russell on Firen Lil Flit
N/T 416.549 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire
N/T 416.986 Shelly McAdams on NSM Bad Leroy Brown
N/T 417.362 Barbara Merrill on Flirt N With 777
N/T 417.405 Jamie Christensen on GM Splashing Proud
N/T  999.000 Sarah Rau on Slick em up Sonny

Saturday 7/18/20 Future Fortunes $10,000 Stallion Incentive

PRELIMINARY - FF WILL POST FINAL RESULTS

138 Riders
1D Placings
1st 16.294 Sabra O'Quinn on Bring It On Guys
2nd 16.312 Morgan Beckstrom on Slingshot
3rd 16.330 Jordan Bailey on Frosted Judge
4th 16.367 Tillar Murray on JL Lava Roc
5th 16.415 Vauna Walker on CBC Speeding Goodbye
6th 16.419 Timmi Merrill on Smoke N D Ice
7th 16.426 LeAnne Mulrony on You Bee Da Judge
8th 16.446 Timmi Merrill on Smoke N Win
9th 16.453 Maggie Carter on Any Given Sunday B
Tie 16.453 Jordan Bailey on Ima Boy Gator
11th 16.506 Kim Schulze on French me or else
12th 16.547 Jamie Christensen on GM Splashing Proud
13th 16.554 Shyann Lucas on Easanon Tess
14th 16.573 Teressa Peck on FamousFlickaFirewater
15th 16.581 Craig Stritzke on Zipang
16th 16.594 Vauna Walker on RV Ebony Design
17th 16.598 Timi Lickley on Mj Fly Bye Lane



18th 16.604
19th 16.608
20th 16.628
21st 16.665
22nd 16.688
23rd 16.699
Tie 16.699

25th 16.711
26th 16.719
27th 16.723
28th 16.735
29th 16.750
30th 16.775
31st 16.793

1st 16.794

2nd 16.809
3rd 16.827

4th 16.830

5th 16.834

6th 16.839

7th 16.848

8th 16.863

9th 16.864

10th 16.872
11th 16.877
12th 16.882
13th 16.894
14th 16.907
15th 16.928
16th 16.946
17th 16.951
18th 16.961
19th 16.981
20th 16.982
21st 16.991
22nd 17.006
23rd 17.032
24th 17.037
25th 17.039
26th 17.052
27th 17.060
28th 17.074
29th 17.124
30th 17.126
31st17.132

Kristy Yerrington on A Dynamite Goodbye
Maggie Carter on Dial A Blazin Bunny
Brylee Sutton on RV Chasin Twisters
Susan Hadley on SH EspeciallySmooth
Vauna Walker on Goodbye Lane Seis
Christy Fleener on Rockalishus

Jill Atkinson on JR Parker

Christine DeRenzo on Heza Fiery Fling
Maggie Carter on Tres Leche

Timi Lickley on BCK Spyder Monkey
Sue Smith on Blazin With My Dude
Christine Hefley on Model X

Buffy Walchli on Jet N AroundtheGlobe
C.J. Vondette on Bea Buggzie

2D Placings

Shanna Gibson on RV Minion

Shanna Gibson on SG Funny Money
Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine
Kali Jo Parker on My Royal Lydia
Shyann Lucas on A Classic French Kiss
Kallee Munns on Goodbye tax man
Stacy Glause on Dun infrenchlace
Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777
BJ Stokes on Famously Painted

Amy Strickland on ThirdStarToTheRight
Isabel Hyde on mvr dashin darkelly
Jordan Kircher on SR Jlo Rocks

Dakota Freeman on Flingin Fame 37
Gypsy Watson on Busy Jetolena

Jordan Argyle on Billy Thee Kid (Billy)
Kourtney Woods on Pardon Dat French
Ryley Hasenack on DMS Tuff First Down
Anna Montagano on Casadys French Moon
Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous
Timmi Merrill on Easy Lov Bug

Whitney Diamond on Dox Junorita

Callie Jones on A Denim Twist RB

Kelly Larsen on Fireball Guy

Timber Cote on Sugary Lane

Taylor Hildreth on JL Chanel

Dusdee Shepperson on French Glitz N Glam
Chris Gibson on Miss Safe Choice
Shyann Lucas on Astreakinmerridoc
Davi Watterson on Paid To Hot Rod

C.J. Vondette on Chasing Time Design
Marci Wilson on MJ Lola Lane



32nd 17.172
33rd 17.182
34th 17.186
35th 17.203
36th 17.228
37th 17.240
Tie 17.240
39th 17.263
40th 17.266
41st 17.276

1st 17.307
2nd 17.309
3rd 17.337
4th 17.350
5th 17.360
6th 17.363
7th 17.377
8th 17.410
9th 17.462
10th 17.465
11th 17.480
12th 17.483
13th 17.504
14th 17.509
15th 17.512
16th 17.515
17th 17.531
18th 17.540
19th 17.548
20th 17.560
21st 17.588
Tie 17.588
23rd 17.642
24th 17.656
25th 17.660
26th 17.669
27th 17.701
28th 17.706
29th 17.713
30th 17.727
31st 17.755

1st 17.903
2nd 17.914

Trudy Petersen on Twenty four karat fame
Cody Hyde on CP Nyko

Gracie Beckstrom on CM Waitin On Lane
Jillian Connolly on KG N MC Just On Fire
Kali Jo Parker on Dashin In the Lane

Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet
Sierra Terry on Azure Storm Cat

Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson)
Kimberli Quinn on Famous Music Maker
Allie Shields on French Ivory Guy

3D Placings

Cody Hyde on CP Tweety
Sheena Hansen on Slick Designer
Shelly McAdams on NSM Bullet Proof
Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally)
Shelly Terry on Siraccos Fame
Kathy Campbell on Famous Wildcat
Brandi Kap on Frenchmans Pistol
Steve Quinn on SK Streakin Ta Fame
Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
Timi Lickley on BCK Chase N Fame
Laney Dyches on Peaches
Shey Walchli on Letta Girl Jet
Marci Wilson on MJ Night Train Lane
Sharra Deniz on Rox in my Firewater
Susan Siggins on Fames Easter Fling
Torrey Glaser on Bidding on that Guy
Riley Dean on Dually
Jaycee Fausett on Lane O Lena
Suzanne Thompson on Yer Killin Me Smalls
Shawna Felter on Kys Goodbye Fame
Heather Clegg on Hercules Got Guns
Autumn Keller on Tfour Speedy n Fame
Bonnie Blain on Hazel 777
C.J. Vondette on Aerostar Lane KNK
Shelly McAdams on Streakin In Diamonds
Natalie Riley on Frenchmans Turnon
BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo
Sadie Ricks on Too Blazin Cute
Mike Ybarra on Blazin Lil Diva
Stephen Quinn on SK Sweet Famous John
Josie Hales on JH Lil Lane

4D Placings

Debbie Combs on Bullys French Mimic
Jessie Kesler on Surfin To Game Day



3rd 17.998
4th 18.015
5th 18.041
6th 18.107
7th 18.164
8th 18.186
9th 18.516
10th 19.227
11th 21.331

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
416.315
416.362
416.406
416.465
416.615
416.760
416.859
417.198
417.332
417.397
417.509
417.554
417.806
418.003
418.549
418.932
418.947
423.489
999.000

Teigan Adams on Famous as calamity Jane
Amy Adams on Rhode to Oxford
Stephen Quinn on Fixn To B Famous
Candice Losee on JT Fabulous Frenchie
Tana Carrigan on BCK Guys Fast Bandit
Callie Jones on Famous Tweakurr
Desirae Wheeler on TM Flashy Pebbles
Teri Bowman on Merridocsfrostedhawk
Jessica Jones on Pritzi Darn fury
Teressa Peck on Good grief girl
Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet
Raelyn Robinson on DB Dashin Ta Dinero (Nadia)
Maggie Poloncic on Designed To Be Fast
Taylor Hildreth on Lil French Streak
Timi Lickley on Shawne Streakin Jet
Anita Ellis on RB Two Dash Ta Vegas
Marci Wilson on Our First Goodbye
Sarah Rose Waguespack on VF Eysa Famous
Kristy Yerrington on Hanks Slick Design
C.J. Vondette on Bea Shaker
Kate Quast on EB Bank On The Money
Taylor Glaser on Rare Oklahoma Fuel
Taryn Bruner on Pay cash for gold
Angie Jones on Moonlite stream
Jordan Kircher on Buggin To Be Fab
Angie Jones on Famous Ms Kitty
Kensy Topham on Daddy b proud
Dawn Hoselton on Alis Double Frost
Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson
Teressa Peck on Strippling Warrior
Maley Shockley on French Colours A Flyin
Kelli Thouvenell on Smokehaus
Sabra O'Quinn on Jets Famous Lady

SUN 7/19/20 Royal Crown $5,000.00 Stallion Incentive
PRELIMINARY - RC WILL POST FINAL RESULTS
93 Riders

1st 16.363
2nd 16.449
3rd 16.516
4th 16.563
5th 16.568
6th 16.593
7th 16.625
8th 16.651
9th 16.679

1D Placings

Vauna Walker on CBC Speeding Goodbye
Anita Ellis on RB Two Dash Ta Vegas
Morgan Beckstrom on Slingshot

Timi Lickley on BCK Spyder Monkey

Stevi Hillman on DTF Texas Moon

Timi Lickley on Mj Fly Bye Lane

Jill Atkinson on JR Parker

Vauna Walker on Goodbye Lane Seis
Stevi Hillman on DTF Mellowdoc



10th 16.704 Terri Wood-Gates on Sophia Kay

11th 16.723 Buffy Walchli on Jet N AroundtheGlobe
12th 16.728 Shelly McAdams on NSM Bullet Proof
13th 16.750 Christine Hefley on Model X
14th 16.764 Shanna Gibson on RV Minion
15th 16.860 Jaycee Fausett on Lane O Lena
2D Placings

1st 16.870 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted

2nd 16.906 Kali Jo Parker on Dashin In the Lane

3rd 16.908 Sabrina Ketcham on Write Ta Fame

4th 16.910 Shyann Lucas on Astreakinmerridoc

5th 16.925 Jordan Bailey on Ima Boy Gator

6th 16.946 Mckale Hadley on Bellas Bag of Bones

7th 16.957 Gracie Beckstrom on Guys Famous Bombshell
8th 16.984 Ainsley Banta on FamousBuckShotJones
9th 16.999 Kallee Munns on Goodbye tax man

10th 17.017 Vauna Walker on RV Ebony Design

11th 17.032 Davi Watterson on Paid To Hot Rod

12th 17.055 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson)
13th 17.090 Kali Jo Parker on High Flying Lucky Guy
14th 17.099 Susan Hadley on SH EspeciallySmooth
15th 17.114 Briana Bailey on Flash Fame Bully

16th 17.118 Craig Stritzke on Zipang

17th 17.120 Gypsy Watson on Busy Jetolena

18th 17.128 Allie Shields on French Ivory Guy

19th 17.145 Susan Siggins on Fames Easter Fling
20th 17.159 Shyann Lucas on Cooper 777
21st17.182 Jackie Young on LS Mr Goodbye Banjo
22nd 17.185 Hailey Guthrie on Famous Jus Standin There
23rd 17.246 Kelly Larsen on Fireball Guy

24th 17.284 Timi Lickley on Shawne Streakin Jet

25th 17.298 Jordan Argyle on Billy Thee Kid (Billy)

Tie 17.298 Lana Rae Sulkey on | See Somethin Famous

27th 17.301 Sheena Hansen on Slick Designer

28th 17.307 Steve Quinn on SK Streakin Ta Fame
29th 17.322 Shanna Gibson on SG Funny Money

30th 17.332 Angie Jones on Famous Ms Kitty

31st 17.351 Shelly McAdams on Streakin In Diamonds

3D Placings

1st 17.373 Timber Cote on Sugary Lane

2nd 17.382 Bonnie Blain on Tres 777 (Tommy)

3rd 17.399 Kathy Campbell on Famous Wildcat

4th 17.407 Raelyn Robinson on JR Special Lane (Dally)
5th 17.494 Shawna Felter on Kys Goodbye Fame

6th 17.531 C.J. Vondette on Aerostar Lane KNK



7th 17.574 Shyann Lucas on A Classic French Kiss
8th 17.577 Craig Stritzke on DTF Moonlight Martha
9th 17.585 C.J. Vondette on Chasing Time Design
10th 17.741 Marci Wilson on MJ Lola Lane
11th 18.042 Stephen Quinn on SK Sweet Famous John
12th 18.164 Michelle Myers on Nickle n diamonds
13th 18.233 Maley Shockley on French Colours A Flyin
4D Placings
1st 18.386 Suzanne Thompson on Yer Killin Me Smalls
2nd 18.479 Amy Adams on Rhode to Oxford
3rd 18.603 Gracie Beckstrom on CM Waitin On Lane
4th 18.620 Josie Hales on JH Lil Lane
5th 18.698 Alicia Williams on Sweet First Blush (Cactus)
6th 18.887 Stephen Quinn on Fixn To B Famous
7th 19.078 Stephani Cole on Scsuperrichnfamous
8th 19.373 Stephanie Bake on Guns In Roses
9th 25.319 Kristin Esper on Doctor Slick Design
N/T  400.000 Cathy Morgan on Jets Blazin Fame
N/T  400.000 Teressa Peck on FamousFlickaFirewater
N/T  400.000 Teressa Peck on Good grief girl
N/T  400.000 Sabra O'Quinn on Bring It On Guys
N/T  400.000 Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet
N/T  400.000 Maggie Poloncic on Designed To Be Fast
N/T  400.000 Taylor Hildreth on Lil French Streak
N/T  400.000 Sabra O'Quinn on Jets Famous Lady
N/T  400.000 Teressa Peck on Strippling Warrior
N/T 416.088 Marci Wilson on Our First Goodbye
N/T 416.330 Christine DeRenzo on Heza Fiery Fling
N/T 416.615 Christine DeRenzo on Jess Undeniable
N/T 416.701 Craig Stritzke on DTF Try to Catch Me
N/T 416.811 Marci Wilson on MJ Night Train Lane
N/T 417.021 Shey Walchli on Letta Girl Jet
N/T 417.405 Jamie Christensen on GM Splashing Proud
N/T 417.652 Brandi Kap on Frenchmans Pistol
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N/T 418.006 Callie Jones on Famous Tweakurr

N/T 418.293 Sadie Ricks on Too Blazin Cute

N/T 418.429 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo

N/T 419.556 Taylor Hildreth on Dash Ta Fame Bardell
N/T 419.668 Desirae Wheeler on TM Flashy Pebbles
N/T  999.000 Kimberli Quinn on Famous Music Maker
N/T  999.000 Christine DeRenzo on Guys Six Pack To Go
N/T  999.000 Sarah Rau on Slick em up Sonny



Sun - UBRA Member Incentive
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total =$ 647.50, Rider count = 37

1D Time = 16.384, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 226.62

2D Time = 16.884, Placings = 10, Pool =$ 194.25

3D Time = 17.384, Placings = 11, Pool =$ 129.50

4D Time = 18.384, Placings = 3, Pool=$ 97.13
Not Placed =9

1D Placings
1st 16.384 $136.00 Jill Atkinson on Upstream Jack
2nd 16.503 $ 91.00 Jillette Atkinson on A Victory Lap

3rd 16.519 Terri Wood-Gates on PCR Blew By You
4th 16.625 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker
2D Placings

1st 16.981 $117.00 Davi Watterson on A Smart Guy (Nemo)
2nd 16.990 $ 78.00 Davi Watterson on Famously Smooth

3rd 17.024 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)

4th 17.032 Davi Watterson on Paid To Hot Rod

5th 17.140 Halee Wilson on Wake Up

6th 17.182 Jackie Young on LS Mr Goodbye Banjo

7th 17.276 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet

8th 17.298 Kajun Watterson on Red

9th 17.341 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

10th 17.367 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
3D Placings

1st 17.386 $ 78.00 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic "Reggie"
2nd 17.505 $ 52.00 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)

3rd 17.521 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)

4th 17.722 Shellie Dalton on Rusty

5th 17.746 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli

6th 17.750 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

7th 17.905 Sydnee Patterson on Doc Cee Bar boy

8th 17.927 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo

9th 18.121 April King on Hitman

10th 18.132 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal

11th 18.351 Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heath (Tabasc
4D Placings

1st 18.398 $ 58.00 Jodie Stafford on Cincos Native Gal (Nat)
2nd 18.668 $ 39.00 April King on LJ



3rd 20.659

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

416.549
417.492
417.582
417.874
418.404
419.074
420.401
999.000
999.000

Emberlyn Shipley on JJ Magic Skip
Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire
Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
Toni Hamilton on Stitch
llene Helfrich on Geneos Ember Dream
Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
Brandee Sessions on Chunky Hancock Lady (Storm
Neisha Roberts on Tejons Flash of Chic
Jordyn Diamond on Hatter
Annie Rose on One Irish Mou



